


SCHOLASTIC CANADA 
SALES AND MARKETING
604 King Street West
Toronto, ON M5V 1E1
Toll Free Tel: 1-800-778-9665
Tel: 416-915-3500
Fax: 416-849-7911

NATIONAL ACCOUNTS
National Account Manager,
Sue Plant
Tel: 416-915-3521
e-mail: splant@scholastic.ca

National Account Manager,
Key Accounts, Toronto & Area
Christina Winfield
Tel: 416-915-3500 Ext. 3054
e-mail: cwinfield@scholastic.ca 

National Account Manager,
Mass Market
Kristen Myhill
Tel: 416-915-3520
e-mail: kmyhill@scholastic.ca

National Account Manager, 
Mass Market
Sarah Labrie 
Tel: 416-915-3500 Ext. 3002
slabrie@scholastic.ca 

National Account Manager, 
Online & Digital
Rachelle Lozon
Tel: 416-915-3500 Ext. 3057
e-mail: rlozon@scholastic.ca 

NORTHERN & EASTERN ONTARIO, 
QUEBEC, ATLANTIC CANADA, 
MANITOBA, SASKATCHEWAN
Cathy Robertson
Toll Free: 1-800-778-9665 Ext. 3061
Tel: 613-384-8674
Fax: 613-384-7943
e-mail: crobertson@scholastic.ca

BRITISH COLUMBIA,  
YUKON, N.W.T., ALBERTA
Susan Travis 
Toll Free: 1-800-778-9665 Ext. 3062
Tel: 604-513-9151
Fax: 604-513-9145
e-mail: stravis@scholastic.ca

QUEBEC
National Account Manager,
Nathalie St-Gelais
Tel: 1-800-778-9665 Ext. 3064
e-mail: nst-gelais@scholastic.ca

LIBRARY MARKETS
National Account Manager,
Library and Educational  
Retail Accounts
Janet Murie
Toll Free: 1-800-778-9665 Ext. 3052
Tel: 416-915-3500 Ext. 3052
Fax: 416-849-7911 
e-mail: jmurie@scholastic.ca

Sales Representatives

BY TELEPHONE
Local Calls (Toronto area only) 905-887-7323
Toll Free (Anywhere in Canada) Customer  
Service/Order Desk 1-800-268-3848
Yukon and N.W.T. Call Collect 0-905-887-7323

To Reach a French Speaking Representative  
(8:30 am – 6:00 pm EST) 1-800-268-3848
Monday to Friday: 8:30 am – 6:00 pm EST 
Saturday: CLOSED 
Summer Hours: 8:30 am – 4:30 pm EST

BY BOOKLINK
We are a member of the  
Canadian Telebook Agency S1188658

BY E-MAIL
Trade@scholastic.ca

BY FAX
Toll Free (Anywhere in Canada)
1-866-346-1288

How To Order

EN117 Prices subject to change without notice.

CUSTOMER SERVICE, NEW ACCOUNT 
INFORMATION, DISCOUNTS
Donna Aloise • 905-887-7323 Ext. 4393 
daloise@scholastic.ca

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
175 Hillmount Road,
Markham, ON L6C 1Z7
Joanne Hume • 905-887-7323 Ext. 4295
jhume@scholastic.ca

VICE PRESIDENT, FRENCH DIVISION
Chantale Lalonde • 416-915-3510 
clalonde@scholastic.ca

MANAGER, FRENCH SALES
Mélanie Gagnon • 1-800-778-9665 Ext. 3513
e-mail: mgagnon@scholastic.ca

MANAGER, FRENCH MARKETING
Monique Fauteux • 416-915-3500 Ext. 3065
mfauteux@scholastic.ca

RETURNS DEPARTMENT
Scholastic Canada Ltd.  
175 Hillmount Road, Markham, ON L6C 1Z7

How To Reach Us



JANUARY 

4-25

FEBRUARY 

26-34

MARCH 

35-59

APRIL 

60-83

INDEX 

84-85



$11.99  
Activity Book • Paperback 
Ages 8-12 • 8 ½" x 11"
24 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-5939-5

Les animaux fantastiques 
Album d’affiches
Fantastic Beasts and Where to Find Them: Poster Book

This fantastic poster book includes 12 double-sided pullout 
posters featuring the iconic images from the film.

ENGLISH  
ONLY!

SCREENPLAY BY J.K. ROWLING
$29.99  
Novel • Hardcover 
Ages 7 and up • 8 ½" x 11"
224 pages 
978-1-3381-0906-1

Fantastic Beasts and Where to Find Them: The Original Screenplay
When Magizoologist Newt Scamander arrives in New York, he intends 
his stay to be just a brief stopover. However, when his magical case is 
misplaced and some of Newt's fantastic beasts escape, it spells trouble  
for everyone.

Inspired by the original Hogwarts textbook by Newt Scamander,  
Fantastic Beasts and Where to Find Them: The Original Screenplay  
marks the screenwriting debut of J.K. Rowling, author of the beloved  
and internationally bestselling Harry Potter books.

Release date: November 18

RELEASE DATE: 
NOVEMBER 2016

C
op

yr
ig

ht
 ©

 2
01

6 W
ar

ne
r B

ro
s. 

En
te

rt
ai

nm
en

t I
nc

.
FA

N
TA

ST
IC

 B
EA

ST
S 

A
N

D
 W

H
ER

E 
T

O
 F

IN
D

 T
H

EM
 c

ha
ra

ct
er

s, 
na

m
es

 a
nd

 re
lat

ed
In

di
ci

a 
ar

e 
©

 &
 ™

 W
ar

ne
r B

ro
s. 

En
te

rt
ai

nm
en

t I
nc

. W
B 

SH
IE

LD
: T

M
 &

 ©
 W

BE
I.

J.K
. R

O
W

LI
N

G
’S

 W
IZ

A
R

D
IN

G
 W

O
R

LD
 ™

 J.
K

. R
ow

lin
g 

an
d 

W
ar

ne
r B

ro
s.

En
te

rt
ai

nm
en

t I
nc

. P
ub

lis
hi

ng
 R

ig
ht

s ©
 JK

R
. (

s1
6)



COLORIEZ L’UNIVERS MAGIQUE BY HARRY POTTER! 

$10.99  
Activity Book • Paperback 
Ages 8-12 • 6" x 9"
96 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-5940-1

Les animaux fantastiques 
Le guide magique du film 
Fantastic Beasts and Where to Find Them
Magical Movie Handbook

Highlights all your favorite characters, locations,  
and magical moments featured in the film!

$12.99  
Activity Book • Paperback 
Ages 7-10 • 5 ¾" x 8¾"
64 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-5941-8

Les animaux fantastiques
Le guide des animaux
Fantastic Beasts and Where to Find Them
Cinematic Guide: The Beasts  

Relive all the magic of Newt's world with this guidebook!
Featuring your favourite beasts, scenes, and quotes from 
the movie.

RELEASE DATE:   
JANUARY 2017

RELEASE DATE:  
NOVEMBER 18

No 1 - Harry Potter -  
Le livre de coloriage
#1: The Official Coloring Book
978-1-4431-5401-7 • $20.99

No 2 - Créatures magiques  
 à colorier
#2: Creatures Coloring Book
978-1-4431-5402-4 • $20.99

No 3 - Lieux et  
personnages à colorier
#3: Magical Places & 
Characters Coloring Book
978-1-4431-5403-1 • $21.99

No 4 - Objets magiques  
à colorier
#4: Artifacts Coloring Book
978-1-4431-5404-8 • $21.99



4

JA
NU

AR
Y

EA
RL

Y 
CH

IL
DH

OO
D Apprendre avec

$9.99  
Early Childhood • Padded Board Book 
Theme(s): Transportation / Cars & Trucks 
Ages 0-3 • 5 ¾" x 5 ¼" 
14 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5933-3 

Touche à tout : Les camions
Touch and Feel Trucks

Touche à tout : Les camions is an exciting board book for very young 
children. They will love discovering lots of different rough and tough 
trucks and feeling the amazing touches that appear on every page.

The mini padded format is perfect for small hands to hold, while the 
vivid photography and fun illustrated will engage young minds, helping 
to promote observation skills, and language skills, and to develop a 
love of reading.

PROMOTES  
HAND-EYE 

COORDINATION

IN THE SAME SERIES • $9.99 EACH

Bébés animaux
Baby Animals
978-1-4431-5398-0

La ferme
Farm
978-1-4431-5399-7

Dinosaures
Dinos
978-1-4431-5432-1

ALSO AVAILABLE

Soulève et regarde :  
Mes 100 premiers mots
Lift the Flap: First 100 Words
978-1-4431-5390-4 • $15.99

Mon premier livre  
des couleurs
My First Book of Colors
978-1-4431-5435-2 • $11.99



5

JA
NU

AR
Y

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
EA

RL
Y 

CH
IL

DH
OO

D

Toujours avec moi
Never Let You Go

In this warm, funny book, an adorable penguin learns that Mom or 
Dad "will never let you go." Safely assured by the steadfast love of a 
parent, the little penguin can begin to explore its world bit by bit — 
draw a picture, chase the stars, even throw a tantrum — secure in the 
knowledge that a doting parent is always waiting in the wings. 

PATRICIA STORMS is a Toronto-based illustrator who has created editorial 
illustrated, greeting cards, and comic strips. Most recently, she has 
illustrated Les 13 fantômes de l'Halloween and Le labo sous zéro. She has 
worked on magazine covers for Chirp and the science-based magazine 
for kids, Know.

BOARD BOOK!

Je prendrai soin de toi 

et je te chérirai toute ma vie.

BY PATRICIA STORMS  
$9.99  
Early Childhood • Board Book 
Theme(s): Social Themes / Emotions  
& Feelings; Family / General  
Ages 0-4 • 6 ¾" x 6 ¾"  
30 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5734-6

ALSO AVAILABLE • $9.99

Marilou casse-cou
Up, Up, Down
978-1-4431-1347-2

Sauf quand tu devras 
aller aux toilettes,

Inside

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 



6

JA
NU

AR
Y

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S

BY NICK BRUEL
$10.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s):  Animals / Cats;  
Humorous Stories 
Ages 2-5 • 8" x 8" 
24 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-5584-7

Méchant Minou n'aime  
pas les chiens
Bad Kitty Does Not Like Dogs
978-1-4431-5383-6

Méchant Minou n'aime  
pas les bonbons
Bad Kitty Does Not Like Candy
978-1-4431-5384-3

ALSO AVAILABLE • $10.99 EACH

Méchant Minou n’aime pas la neige
Bad Kitty Does Not Like Snow

It's snowing. Méchant Minou has never seen snow. So he looks  
it up on the computer.

Snow is wet.
Snow is cold.
Snow is slippery.

Okay. Méchant Minou can handle this. He'll just put on his snow  
gear and try. . .

NICK BRUEL is the author and illustrator of New York Times bestseller 
Boing! and the Méchant Minou series, among others. He is a freelance 
illustrator and cartoonist, and during his down time, he collects PEZ 
dispensers and grows tomatoes in the backyard. He lives in Tarrytown, 
New York.

Inside

La neige est froide.

La neige est mouillée.

La neige est glissante.

La neige est molle.



7

JA
NU

AR
Y

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

OK
S

BY ROBERT MUNSCH  
ILLUSTRATED BY DAVE WHAMOND 
$8.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Family / General; Health &  
Daily Living / General 
Ages 3-8 • 8" x 10" 
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5740-7

Quelle tête!
Braids!

Ashley can’t figure out why her mom always insists on putting her hair up 
in braids. Her hair might look beautiful in braids, but it always takes all day 
and Ashley never has time to do anything fun. Until grandma comes for a 
visit and they decide it’s time to braid Mom’s hair!

ROBERT MUNSCH is Canada's bestselling author of more than fifty picture  
books for young readers. His heartwarming and hilarious stories are beloved 
by children, parents, teachers and booksellers alike. In 2009, he was inducted 
into Canada's Walk of Fame. He lives in Guelph, Ontario.

DAVE WHAMOND is an illustrator and cartoonist whose work bursts with energy 
and humor. His syndicated cartoon, Reality Check, can be found in newspapers 
around the world. Dave lives in Calgary, Alberta. 

Inside

Coquin de rouquin
Seeing Red
978-1-4431-2447-8

Journée pyjama
Pyjama Day!
978-1-4431-3918-2

ALSO AVAILABLE •  $8.99 EACH

La tempête du siècle
So Much Snow!
978-1-4431-4618-0

Un, deux, trois, partez!
Ready, Set, Go!
978-1-4431-4659-3

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 



8

JA
NU

AR
Y

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S
J’adore les bisous
I Love Kisses 

A peck, a smooch, a kiss — all are great to give. J'adore les bisous 
features fun facts and adorable photographs of kisses between animals, 
ranging from cheetahs to dolphins, from kisses for comfort to kisses 
that show love. Easy-to-read text make this perfect for young readers.

CAMILLA BY LA BÉDOYÈRE was a teacher for ten years before she became 
a full-time non-fiction author. She has written more than 250 books for 
children, covering a wide range of topics, from nature and science to 
maths and geography.

BY CAMILLA DE LA BÉDOYÈRE 
$10.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Animals / General 
Ages 4-8 • 8 ½" x 9 ½" 
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5552-6

ALSO AVAILABLE

J’adore les câlins
I Love Hugs
978-1-4431-3824-6 • $9.99

J’adore ma maman
I Love Mom
978-1-4431-4572-5 • $10.99

J’adore mon papa
I Love Dad
978-1-4431-4573-2 • $10.99

Inside

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 



9

JA
NU

AR
Y

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

OK
S

L’amour selon Pat
Pete the Cat's Groovy Guide to Love

Love is in the air! Pat le chat shares some groovy words from the heart 
in this fun collection of all his favorite famous quotes about living an 
awesome life filled with love. This cool cat adds his heartfelt take on 
well-known classics from Vincent van Gogh to Virgil to Ovid to Charles 
Dickens, because after all, the best advice is "Love conquers all."

In 2004, KIMBERLY AND JAMES DEAN sat down at their kitchen table to work 
on a children's book together. Their dream finally became a reality with the 
release of Je porte mes lunettes magiques. Both left corporate jobs in the 
late nineties to pursue their passion for art, and they have experienced a 
life made up of strange and wonderful coincidences ever since. Pat le chat 
has brought magic into their lives. They work side-by-side in their studios 
in Savannah, Georgia.

BY KIMBERLY AND JAMES DEAN 
$16.99  
Picture Book • Paper Over Board 
Theme(s): Holidays & Celebrations / Valentine's Day; 
Self-Esteem & Self-Reliance; Animals / Cats 
Ages 4-8 • 8" x 8" 
48 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5564-9

Pat le chat

PAPER OVER 
BOARD

Inside

La vie selon Pat
Pete the Cat's Groovy Guide to Life
978-1-4431-5291-4

ALSO AVAILABLE • $16.99 

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 



10

JA
NU

AR
Y

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S

Inside

! REVIEWS: CARLOS LE CARLIN

Pig the Pug, which is the first book in a planned series, is suitable as 
an early reader and as a read-aloud to the youngest children of the 
target age group.

                ~ CM Magazine

BY AARON BLABEY 
$10.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Humorous Stories;  
Social Themes / Friendship 
Ages 3-7 • 9 ½" x 9 ¾" 
24 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-4890-0

J’ai besoin d’un câlin
I Need a Hug

All a little porcupine wants is a hug, but with such prickly spikes will 
she ever get the cuddle she craves? There may just be a creature up 
for the task!
An adorable new story from Aaron Blabey, the creator of Carlos le 
carlin and Les méchants!

AARON BLABEY was a successful actor for 15 years, as well as an artist, 
before becoming an author and illustrator of children's books. His first 
book, Pearl Barley and Charlie Parsley, won the 2008 Children's Book 
Council of Australia Book of the Year Award. Aaron has been included  
on the Smithsonian Institute's Notable Book List and was a National 
Literacy Ambassador for Australia. He lives in Sydney, Australia.

Carlos le tricheur
Pig the Winner
978-1-4431-4892-4

Carlos le menteur
Pig the Fibber
978-1-4431-4809-2

Carlos le carlin
Pig the Pug
978-1-4431-3926-7

 

BY THE SAME CREATOR • $10.99 EACH

12-COPY COUNTER DISPLAY
6 copies each of J’ai besoin d’un 
câlin and Mais je t’aime déjà!
$137.88
978-1-4431-5972-2



1 1

JA
NU

AR
Y

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

OK
S

Inside

BY JORY JOHN
ILLUSTRATED BY BENJI DAVIES 
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Humorous Stories; Bears;  
Ducks, Geese, etc.; Friendship 
Ages 4-8 • 8" x 11" 
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5581-6

Mais je t’aime déjà!
I Love You, Already!

From the creators of Ça suffit, bonne nuit!, Jory John and Benji Davies, 
comes another standout hilarious picture book about Bruno and Blanco. 
Bruno can't wait to spend a pleasant day by himself. His persistent next-
door neighbour, Blanco, wants to take a morning stroll . . . with Bruno.  
He just wants Bruno to like him already. . . 

JORY JOHN is co-author of the bestselling All My Friends Are Dead and a 
sequel, among other humour books. This is Jory's second picture book for 
children. He lives (and sleeps) in San Francisco.

BENJI DAVIES is an animation director and illustrator of children's books.  
He lives in London.

Ça suffit, bonne nuit!
Goodnight Already!
978-1-4431-4788-0

ALSO AVAILABLE • $10.99

! REVIEWS: ÇA SUFFIT, BONNE NUIT!

Ridiculously wonderful.

                ~ Buzzfeed

AWARDS: ÇA SUFFIT, BONNE NUIT!

•  Honor List, E.B. White Read Aloud Award, 2015



12

JA
NU

AR
Y

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S

Nous tenons  
le premier voleur.

Gary, l’avide, essaie de s’enfuir  
tout seul de son côté avec son butin… 

Mais l’équipe d’intervention d’urgence l’attend 
dehors. 

20 2120 21

Inside  

Chase M
cCain : 

Au voleur
!

BY TREY KING
ILLUSTRATED BY SEAN WANG 
$8.99 
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Toys, Dolls & Puppets; Holidays  
& Celebrations / Valentine's Day  
Ages 4-8 • 8" x 8" 
24 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-5585-4

SOS Halloween!
Halloween Rescue!
978-1-4431-5490-1 • $8.99

Chase McCain : Au voleur!
Detective Chase McCain: Stop That Heist!
978-1-4431-5491-8 • $7.99

ALSO AVAILABLE

La fête de la Saint-Valentin en péril!
Wrecking Valentine's Day

It's a wacky Valentine's Day when a science experiment goes wrong! 
Everyone falls crazy in love. It's up to the construction foreman and  
a scientist to save the day.

SEE PAGES  
38 AND 39 
FOR MORE  
LEGO CITY!



13

JA
NU

AR
Y

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

OK
S

Les élèves manient leur crayon
avec facilité. Pout-Pout essaie d’écrire son nom,

mais c’est raté.

Inside 
Pout-Pout va à l’école

BY DEBORAH DIESEN
ILLUSTRATED BY DAN HANNA 
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Animals / Fishes; Social Themes  
/ Emotions & Feelings 
Ages 3-6 • 10" x 10" 
32 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-5946-3

Pout-Pout a peur du noir
The Pout-Pout Fish and in the Big-Big Dark

Pout-Pout wants to help his friend Ms. Clam when she loses her pearl, but 
though he's fast as a sailfish, as smart as dolphin, and as strong as a shark, 
Pout-Pout has a secret: he's scared of the dark!
Very young children will swim along with Pout-Pout as he journeys deep into 
the ocean to new and mysterious places. They will discover, as Pout-Pout 
does, the power of friendship to light the way through the big-big dark.

DEBORAH DIESEN is the author of several children's picture books, including  
the New York Times bestselling Pout-Pout le poisson. Previously a bookseller  
and a reference librarian, she now works at a small nonprofit organization.  
She lives in Michigan.

DAN HANNA has over ten years' experience in the animation industry,  
and his work has appeared on BBC America and the Cartoon Network.  
He lives in Oxnard, California.

! REVIEWS: POUT-POUT LE POISSON

Younger kids will love the repetition of the verses in this tale  
of a pout-pout fish.

          ~ TIME Magazine

Winning artwork... Hanna's cartoonish undersea world swims with 
hilarious bug-eyed creatures that ooze personality.

          ~ Kirkus Reviews

ALSO AVAILABLE • $11.99 EACH

Pout-Pout va à l'école
The Pout-Pout Fish Goes to School
978-1-4431-5125-2

Pout-Pout le poisson
The Pout-Pout Fish
978-1-4431-5124-5



14

JA
NU

AR
Y

Le costume de  Malaika
Malaïka's Costume

It’s Carnival time. The first Carnival since Malaika’s mother 
moved to Canada to find a good job and provide for Malaika and 
her grandmother. Her mother promised she would send money for 
a costume, but when the money doesn’t arrive, will Malaika still 
be able to dance in the parade?
A heartwarming story about family, community and the 
celebration of Carnival, Nadia Hohn’s warm and colloquial 
language and Irene Luxbacher’s vibrant collage-style illustrated 
make this a strikingly original picture book.

NADIA L. HOHN is a writer, musician and educator. The manuscript of 
Le costume de Malaika, her first picture book, won the Helen Isobel 
Sissons Canadian Children’s Story Award. She lives in Toronto, 
where she teaches French, music and the arts at an alternative 
elementary school.

IRENE LUXBACHER is an author, illustrator and artist, who has 
published numerous children's art activity books and picture books, 
including Le jardin imaginaire de grand-papa by Andrew Larsen, 
which was nominated for a Governor General's Literary Award for 
Illustration. Irene lives in Toronto, where she is currently working 
on new paintings, illustrated and picture books.

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S

Inside

BY NADIA L. HOHN
ILLUSTRATED BY IRENE LUXBACHER 
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Holidays & Celebrations / General;  
People & Places / Caribbean & Latin America 
Ages 3-7 • 9" x 10" 
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5586-1

AWARDS
•  Winner, Elementary Teachers' Federation of Ontario Children's 

Literature Award, 2016

Une belle journée avec grand-papa
The Not-So-Faraway Adventure
978-1-4431-5296-9

Libre : Le long voyage BYHenri
Henry's Freedom Box
978-0-545-99582-5

ALSO AVAILABLE • $10.99 EACH 

! REVIEWS: LE COSTUME DE MALAIKA

This is actually a realistic portrait of the consequences of 
global immigration and economics. But it’s also the story  
of how much little girls love their moms. Beautiful.

          ~ Globe and Mail



15

JA
NU

AR
Y

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s

Mon nom est Tonnerre
Thunder Boy Jr.

Thunder Boy Jr. is named after his dad, but he wants a name that's all 
his own. Just because people call his dad Big Thunder doesn't mean he 
wants to be Little Thunder. He wants a name that celebrates something 
cool he's done, like Touch the Clouds, Not Afraid of Ten Thousand Teeth, 
or Full of Wonder.
But just when Thunder Boy Jr. thinks all hope is lost, he and his dad  
pick the perfect name . . . a name that is sure to light up the sky.

A National Book Award-winning author, poet, and filmmaker, SHERMAN 
ALEXIE is one of the most well-known and beloved literary writers of his 
generation. His works of fiction, including The Absolutely True Diary of 
a Part-Time Indian, Reservation Blues, and The Lone Ranger and Tonto 
Fistfight in Heaven, have received numerous awards and citations. He  
lives in Seattle. Like Thunder Boy Jr., Sherman was named for his father.

Since migrating to the United States from Mexico in 1994, Yuyi Morales  
has created many celebrated children's books, including Niño Wrestles the 
World, Harvesting Hope: The Story of Cesar Chavez, and many others. She is 
the winner of several awards, including a Pura Belpré Medal and a Caldecott 
Honor for Viva Frida. Yuyi divides her time between Mexico and California.

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S

76

1
0

4
2

5
_
S

C
(L

B
C

)_
T

h
u

n
d

e
r 

B
o

y
 J

r_
W

2
4

8
m

m
 X

 H
2

4
8

m
m

_
1

7
5

L
 1

2
8

g
 M

/A

1
0

4
2

5
_
S

C
(L

B
C

)_
T

h
u

n
d

e
r B

o
y
 J

r_
W

2
4

8
m

m
 X

 H
2

4
8

m
m

_
1

7
5

L
 1

2
8

g
 M

/A

Bonjour, je m’appelle 
Tonnerre.

C’est mon vrai nom.

TONNERRE  

SAVARD.Inside

BY SHERMAN ALEXIE
ILLUSTRATED BY YUYI MORALES 
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Family / Parents; Social Themes /  
Self-Esteem & Self-Reliance 
Ages 4-8 • 10" x 10 ¼"   
40 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4331-5902-9

AS SEEN  
ON THE COVER!

! REVIEWS 
Together [Alexie and Morales] deliver a story that feels both 
modern and timeless, a joyous portrait of one boy's struggle to 
(literally) make a name for himself in the world.

                ~ The New York Times

An expertly crafted, soulful, and humorous work that tenderly 
explores identity, culture, and the bond between father and son.

                ~ Kirkus Reviews



16

JA
NU

AR
Y

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S

Inside

! REVIEWS: LE PUITS DE L'ESPOIR

[...] With dignity and quiet acceptance, this story illustrates that 
blessings, like family, can take unexpected forms.

                 ~ Kirkus Reviews

Inside  

Le puits
 de l’es

poir

BY ERIC WALTERS
ILLUSTRATED BY EUGENIE FERNANDES 
$10.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Family / Orphans & Foster Homes; 
Holidays & Celebrations / Birthday 
Ages 6-9 • 8 ¼" x 10 ½" 
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5903-6

Enfin, le grand jour!
Today Is the Day

Mutanu is excited. As she goes about her chores, she thinks about the 
day to come and what surprises it might bring. For today is no ordinary 
day at the orphanage she lives in. Every year, the orphanage honors its 
newest arrivals by creating a birthday day especially for them. From that 
moment forward, the orphans have a day that they know is theirs — a 
day to celebrate, a day to enjoy, a day to remember.

ERIC WALTERS is a former social worker and elementary school teacher. He 
wrote his first novel, Stand Your Ground, in 1993. Since then, he has written 
more than 70 books for young adults and has won more than 100 awards. 
Eric also founded and runs The Creation of Hope, an organization dedicated 
to providing care for orphans in the rural Mbooni district in Kenya. He lives 
in Mississauga, Ontario.

EUGENIE FERNANDES is an award-winning illustrator. She has written  
and illustrated more than 20 books, and has created the art for more  
than 60 picture books. Eugenie lives near Peterborough, Ontario.

BY THE SAME AUTHOR • $10.99 EACH 

Je m’appelle Baraka
My Name is Blessing
978-1-4431-4329-5 

Le puits de l'espoir
Hope Springs
978-1-4431-5175-7



17

JA
NU

AR
Y

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

OK
S

Inside

BY MIREILLE MESSIER
ILLUSTRATED BY PIERRE PRATT
$10.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Nature & the Natural World /  
General; Imagination & Play 
Ages 4-7 • 8" x 11 ¼" 
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5442-0

BY THE SAME AUTHOR

Ma branche préférée
The Branch

In this eloquent story, a young girl is crestfallen when a branch from her 
beloved tree snaps off in an ice storm. But she's not about to let anyone chop 
it up or clear it away. With the help of an elderly neighbour, she finds a way  
to give new life to what others might consider "just a branch".
A wonderful story that explores themes of friendship, cooperation and 
resourcefulness.

MIREILLE MESSIER is a Toronto-based Franco-Ontarian author. She has published 
over a dozen children's books, several articles for youth magazines and has 
collaborated in the production of many family programs airing on CBC, TVO  
and Teletoon. 

PIERRE PRATT is the internationally acclaimed, award-winning illustrator of over  
50 books for children. He lives and works in Montreal and in Lisbon, Portugal.

MORE 
PIERRE PRATT  
ON PAGE 68 

Le voilier d'Olivier
978-1-4431-3806-2 • $10.99

Luca Pirate-joueur-de- 
hockey-archéologue-chevalier
Night Flight
978-0-545-99572-6 • $9.99

Finalist, OLA Peuplier Award, 2016



18

JA
NU

AR
Y

NO
N-

FI
CT

IO
N

BY VIRGINIE MORGAND 
$19.99  
Non-fiction • Paper Over Board 
Theme(s): People & Places / General 
Ages 5-8 • 9 ¼" x 12" 
64 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-5438-3

Que font les grandes personnes toute la journée?
100 métiers à découvrir et à explorer
What Do Grown Ups Do All Day?

Featuring more than one hundred jobs, this book gives children a 
fascinating insight into what grown-ups do all day. Explore fifteen busy 
scenes set in diverse work places, then turn the page to find out what 
each person's job entails. Packed with detailed scenes and information, 
this is a sure-fire instant classic.

VIRGINIE MORGAND uses hand-drawn shapes and bright colours to create 
vibrant images full of life and energy. Based in Paris, Virginie's background 
is in animation, but having learnt how to screen print at l'atelier Dupont,  
she has developed her own visual language as an illustrator working for  
a growing number of clients.

Inside

PAPER OVER 
BOARD



19

JA
NU

AR
Y

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
NO

N-
FI

CT
IO

N

51
90

5

1

+ 29
4
4
1

0
3

= 3

+

6

3
3

6
70

8 5

9
7

1

2

8 24

6

2
9

0
8

3
+=
3

9
8

79 243
670

0
35

=

9 52
2
66

4 36
0 05 1

5

52
4

4
8
7

9

=

3
3 0+0

2

+
1
=

51
90

51+

+

+
74

5

0

4
9 3

0

3

2 2

2

43
76
9
0
8

30 =

BY LIZA CHARLESWORTH 
$17.99  
Non-fiction • Paperback  
Theme(s): Concepts / Counting & Numbers;  
Date & Time; Size & Shape 
Ages 3-6 • 5 ½" x 5 ½" 
Pack of 12 books 
8 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5587-8

Je lis! Maths : série 2
My Math Readers: Pack 2

Learning key math concepts is easy as 1-2-3 with these lively 
little books children can read all by themselves! Topics range from 
numbers, counting, addition, subtraction, shapes, simple fractions, 
sets, time, measurement, patterns, and more! A great way to set 
the stage for success in reading and math!

Quel nid compte beaucoup d’oeufs?
Quel nid n’a pas d’oeufs?

Quelle bestiole a beaucoup 
de pattes?
Quelle bestiole a zéro patte? 76

Inside 
Je lis! Maths : 

série 1

Comptons les oranges par deux.
2, 4, 6, 8, 10!

Comptons les cerises par deux.
2, 4, 6, 8, 10!

Info-maths :  
Je compte très 
vite par bonds.

32

Je lis! Maths : série 1
My Math Readers
978-1-4431-5468-0

ALSO AVAILABLE • $17.99



20

JA
NU

AR
Y

 
978-1-4431-5377-5

NO
N-

FI
CT

IO
N

Mon corps en santé 
Science in Action : Keeping Healthy
Using simple explanations and engaging photos, this series of informative books encourages 
children to think about keeping healthy, while taking their first steps into scientific discovery. 
Each book includes a glossary and discussion topics for parents and children.

BY ANGELA ROYSTON 
$9.99  
Non-fiction • Paperback  
Theme(s): Health & Daily Living /  
Fitness & Exercise 
Ages 5 and up • 8 ¼" x 9 ½" 
24 pages, full-colour 

Pourquoi je me brosse les dents
Why Do I Brush My Teeth?

Explores tooth decay, number of teeth 
and the effects of sugar.

Pourquoi je fais de l’exercice
Why Do I Run?

Explores muscles, breathing and exercise.
 
978-1-4431-5378-2

  

Examine tes dents à l’aide d’un miroir. Combien de dents  as-tu? Y a-t-il des espaces entre elles?

A quoi servent les dents? Activite

Les dents servent à mordre dans la nourriture.  
Nous mâchons aussi les aliments avec les dents  
pour les avaler plus facilement.  
Il faut se brosser les dents  
régulièrement pour les  
garder propres et saines.

Nous utilisons aussi nos dents 
quand nous parlons, surtout 
les dents de devant. Essaie de 
dire le mot « favori » sans que 
tes dents de devant touchent 
la lèvre inférieure.

Les dents aident à 
faire les sons « f » 
et « v ».

De bonnes  dents permettent de croquer dans des aliments durs, comme du pain avec une croute dure.

54

Grimper et se balancer 
constitue un bon exercice, 
en plus d,etre amusant! 

La course est un type 
d’exercice, tout comme le 
soccer, le vélo, la natation,  
la danse et la gymnastique.

La marche est un 
excellent exercice. 
Il est plus sain de 
marcher pour aller 
a l,ecole que de s,y 
rendre en voiture. 

Quand nous 
faisons de 
l’exercice, notre 
corps travaille 
davantage. Cela 
nous aide à 
rester forts  et 
en santé, et à 
nous sentir bien.

La course fait travailler 
les muscles et les os. Elle 
aide aussi le coeur, les 
poumons et le cerveau a 
etre plus efficaces.

Coeur

Cerveau

Poumons

Hanches

Muscles des 

jambes

Qu,est-ce que l,exercice?

4 5

Inside



21

JA
NU

AR
Y

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
L'ouïe
Hearing
978-1-4431-5372-0

La vue
Sight
978-1-4431-5373-7

L'odorat
Smell
978-1-4431-5374-4

Le goût
Taste
978-1-4431-5375-1

Le toucher
Touch
978-1-4431-5376-8

NO
N-

FI
CT

IO
N

Pourquoi je dors
Why Do I Sleep?

Explores dreams, fatigue and relaxation.
 
978-1-4431-5379-9

Pourquoi je me lave les mains
Why Do I Wash My Hands?

Explores bacteria, the spreading of germs and sweat.
 
978-1-4431-5380-5

ALSO AVAILABLE • $9.99 EACH

BY ANGELA ROYSTON 
$9.99  
Non-fiction • Paperback  
Theme(s): Health & Daily Living /  
Fitness & Exercise 
Ages 5 and up • 8 ¼" x 9 ½" 
24 pages, full-colour 

i

Quand  
nous sommes tres 

fatigues, nous 
avons tendance a 
fermer les yeux.

Nous dormons parce 
nous sommes fatigués. 
Le sommeil permet au 
corps de se reposer, 
en particulier les 
muscles.

Pourquoi dormons-nous?

Dormir permet aussi à 
l’esprit de se reposer. 
Lorsque nous dormons 
profondément, nous 
n’avons conscience de 
rien. 

Les enfants ont 
besoin de beaucoup 
de sommeil pour 
rester en forme et 
en bonne sante.

Après une bonne nuit 
de sommeil, nous nous 
réveillons reposés et 
débordants d’énergie.

Lundi Dormi 10 heur
es.  

Pas de r
êve.  

Me suis ré
veillé se

ul.

Mardi Dormi 11 heur
es.  

Pas de r
êve.  

Réveillé p
ar maman.

Mercredi Dormi 9 heur
es. 

Fait deux
 rêves.  

Me suis ré
veillé se

ul.

Activite
Tiens un jour

nal pour mieux 

connaître tes
 habitudes  

de sommeil.  

Combien d’heures dors-tu?  

As-tu fais des rêves?  

Te réveilles-tu seul? 

4 5

Nous nous 
debarrassons de la 
salete, des microbes 
et de la sueur en 
nous lavant.

La peau se couvre aussi de 
sueur. Quand nous faisons 
de l’exercice, des gouttelettes 
de sueur contenant du sel 
et d’autres substances sont 
évacuées par la peau. C’est 
de cette façon que le corps 
se refroidit.

Parfois, la saleté contient des microbes, de 
minuscules organismes vivants qu’on ne peut 
voir à l’œil nu. Si les microbes pénètrent 
dans le corps, ils peuvent nous rendre 
malades. C’est pourquoi il faut se laver. 

Apres un  
match, les joueurs 

de soccer sont 
souvent couverts 
de sueur et de 

boue.

Pourquoi doit-on se laver?

C,est parfois 
amusant de se 
salir, mais il 
faut bien se 
laver apres!

Durant la journée, nous touchons beaucoup 
de choses avec les mains et celles-ci se 
salissent. Les doigts deviennent collants 
quand nous mangeons, ou les mains se 
salissent quand nous jouons dehors.

4 5

Inside

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 



22

JA
NU

AR
Y

NO
VE

LS

! REVIEWS
The books feature a diverse cast and give the fairy tales  
modern makeovers.

      ~ School Library Journal

No 6 - Boucle d’or est brave 
Goldilocks wants everything in her life to be just right, but sometimes 
at Grimm Academy, there are too many choices. When she sneaks into 
Grimmstone Library after hours, she'll have to make a tough decision  
if she wants to discover her magic charm!

Together, JOAN HOLUB and SUZANNE WILLIAMS have written the Goddess Girls, 
Heroes in Training, and L'académie Grimm series. Though they live in different 
states and hardly ever get to see each other, they spend lots of time together 
in Grimmland.

BY JOAN HOLUB AND SUZANNE WILLIAMS 
$10.99  
Novel • Paperback 
Theme(s): Fairy Tales & Folklore / 
Adaptations  
Ages 8-12 • 5 ¼" x 7 ½"  
192 pages  
978-1-4431-5426-0 

L’académie Grimm
Grimmtastic Girls
A fun and girly twist on classic fairy tales!

ALSO AVAILABLE • $10.99 EACH

No 5 - Belle au bois dormant  
est rebelle
#5: Sleeping Beauty Dreams Big
978-1-4431-5452-9

No 4 - Raiponce est libre
#4: Rapunzel Cuts Loose
978-1-4431-4728-6

No 3 - Blanche Neige est chanceuse
#3: Snow White Lucks Out
978-1-4431-4727-9

No 2 - Chaperon Rouge est perdue
#2: Red Riding Hood Gets Lost
978-1-4431-4726-2

No 1 - Cendrillon est en retard
#1: Cinderella Stays Late
978-1-4431-4725-5



23

JA
NU

AR
Y

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
NO

VE
LS

BY CASSANDRA CLARE AND HOLLY BLACK 
$21.99  
Novel • Paperback  
Theme(s): Fantasy & Magic; Action & 
Adventure / General 
Ages 9 and up • 5 ½" x 8 ¼" 
264 pages 
978-1-4431-5506-9

Magisterium

! REVIEWS: LE GANT DE CUIVRE

The Copper Gauntlet [Book Two of Magisterium] is full of twists and turns, 
surprises and wonders. I can't wait to read more of this series.

            ~ Rick Riordan

IN THE SAME SERIES • $21.99 

No 2 - Le gant de cuivre
#2: The Copper Gauntlet
978-1-4431-4794-1

No 1 - L’épreuve de fer
#1: The Iron Trial
978-1-4431-3900-7

No 3 - La clé de bronze
#3: The Bronze Key

Students at the Magisterium are supposed to be safe. Under the watchful 
eyes of the mages, they are taught to use magic to bring order to a 
chaotic world.

But now the chaos is fighting back. Call, Tamara, and Aaron should be 
worrying about things like pop quizzes and magic contests. Instead, after 
the shocking death of one of their classmates, they must track down a 
sinister killer and risk their own lives in the process.

As Call, Tamara, and Aaron discover, magic can only be as good as 
the person who wields it. In evil hands, it has the capacity to do 
immeasurable harm-unless it is stopped in time.

From Holly Black and Cassandra Clare comes the third installment in the 
New York Times bestselling series that defies what you think you know 
about the worlds of good and evil.

CASSANDRA CLARE is the author of City of Bones, the first book in The Mortal 
Instruments trilogy and a New York Times bestseller. Her latest series, The 
Infernal Devices, has spawned three #1 bestsellers. Cassandra lives in 
Massachussetts.

HOLLY BLACK is the author of bestselling contemporary fantasy books for kids 
and teens. Her titles include The Spiderwick Chronicles, the Modern Faerie 
Tale series, the Good Neighbors graphic novel trilogy (Scholastic) and the 
Curse Workers series. Holly is the winner of the Andre Norton Award for her 
novel Valiant, and has been a finalist for the Mythopoeic Award. She lives in 
western Massachusetts.

978-1-4431-5529-8
E-BOOK



24

JA
NU

AR
Y

NO
VE

LS

! REVIEWS 
Slipperjack carefully paints a portrait of traditional and non-traditional life 
incorporating history and culture into a coming of age story. (Dog Tracks)

    ~ CM: Canadian Review of Materials

BY RUBY SLIPPERJACK 
$18.99  
Novel • Hardcover with ribbon 
Theme(s): Racism; Canada / Native Canadian 
Ages 9 and up • 5 ¼" x 7 ½" 
200 pages  
978-1-4431-5600-4

Les mots qu’il me reste
Violette Pesheens, pensionnaire à l’école résidentielle, Nord de l’Ontario, 1966
These Are My Words 
The Residential School Diary of Violet Pesheens

Acclaimed author Ruby Slipperjack delivers a haunting novel about  
a 12-year-old girl's experience at a Residential School in 1966.
Violette Pesheens is struggling to adjust to her new life at Residential 
School. She misses her Grandma; she has run-ins with Cree girls; at her 
"white" school, everyone just stares; and everything she brought has been 
taken from her, including her name — she is now just a number. But worst 
of all, she has a fear. A fear of forgetting the things she treasures most: 
her Anishnabe language; the names of those she knew before; and her 
traditional customs. A fear of forgetting who she was.
Her notebook is the one place she can record all of her worries, and 
heartbreaks, and memories. And maybe, just maybe there will be hope 
at the end of the tunnel.
Drawing from her own experiences at Residential School, Ruby Slipperjack 
creates a brave, yet heartbreaking heroine in Violette, and lets young 
readers glimpse into an all-too important chapter in our nation's history.

RUBY SLIPPERJACK was born in Whitewater Lake, Ontario. She learned 
traditional stories and crafts from her family. In the 1960s she attended  
a Residential School in northern Ontario for most of a year, and later, high 
school in Thunder Bay. She has written 5 novels for middle grade and teen 
readers: Dog Tracks, Little Voice, Silent Words, Weesquachak, and Honour  
the Sun, and indigenous story contributions to the Dear Canada anthologies 
Hoping for Home: Stories of Arrival and A Time for Giving. Ruby lives in  
Thunder Bay, Ontario.

Dear Canada

PAPER OVER 
BOARD

OVER 58,000  
BOOKS SOLD  

IN THE SERIES!



978-1-4431-2527-7 • $18.99

978-1-4431-3401-9 • $18.99 978-1-4431-2940-4 • $18.99 978-1-4431-1189-8 • $18.99

978-1-4431-2020-3 • $18.99 978-1-4431-0100-4 • $18.99

978-0-545-98191-0 • $16.99 978-0-545-98744-8 • $16.99 978-0-545-99591-7 • $16.99 

978-0-439-94154-9 • $16.99  978-0-439-95374-0 • $16.99 978-0-439-94887-6 • $16.99 978-0-439-96653-5 • $16.99 978-0-439-97003-7 • $16.99  

978-0-545-99127-8 • $16.99 

978-0-439-94255-3 • $16.99  

978-0-439-94057-3 • $16.99  

978-0-545-98823-0 • $16.99 

978-0-545-99816-1 • $16.99  

978-0-439-94153-2 • $16.99 



26

FE
BR

UA
RY

EA
RL

Y 
CH

IL
DH

OO
D

Je suis un tyrannosaure
Tyrannosaurus

Learn all about the tyrannosaurus' traits 
and way of life in this sturdy board book for 
young children. The tyrannosaurus walks on 
two legs while his tail keeps him balanced, 
and his short arms help to hold up the prey 
while he feasts.

Je suis un tricératops
Triceratops

Learn all about the triceratop's traits and 
way of life in this sturdy board book for 
young children. With his three horns, he 
engages in combat to show his strength 
and to fend off enemies.

BY ANDREA LORINI
ILLUSTRATED BY  
LAURA RIGO 
$9.99  
Early Childhood • Board Book 
Theme(s): Animals / Dinosaurs  
& Prehistoric Creatures 
Ages 1-4 • 6" x 5" 
8 pages, full-colour  

 
978-1-4431-5527-4

 
978-1-4431-5526-7

Inside

STAND UP  
BOARD BOOKS!



27

FE
BR

UA
RY

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

OK
S

BY BRANDI DOUGHERTY
ILLUSTRATED BY MICHELLE LISA TODD 
$10.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Holidays & Celebrations /  
General; Social Themes / Friendship 
Ages 4-7 • 8" x 8"  
24 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5905-0

Le farfadet trop petit
The Littlest Leprechaun

Liam was the littlest leprechaun in the Enchanted Forest. Too little 
to measure. Too little to run. And too little to lift and carry important 
treasure. But he's not too little to make a friend. 

BRANDI DOUGHERTY is the author of the best-selling picture book  
Le lutin trop petit and the middlegrade novel, Noir poison :  
Troublantes coïncidences. She lives in Los Angeles.

Inside

ALSO AVAILABLE 

La momie trop petite
The Littlest Mummy
978-1-4431-5488-8 • $10.99

Le lutin trop petit
The Littlest Elf
978-1-4431-2943-5 • $8.99

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 



28

FE
BR

UA
RY

Dix petits cochons : Une aventure dans le bain
Ten Pigs: An Epic Bath Adventure
978-1-4431-4910-5

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S
Dix petits cochons affamés
Ten Hungry Pigs

One pig sets out to make a perfect peanut butter and jelly sandwich 
for lunch. Ten more pigs soon come along, adding all kinds of food  
— from pancakes and peas to macaroni and cheese.
But wait! There aren't eleven pigs — are there?
Dix petits cochons affamés is a fun counting book with a twist.

DEREK ANDERSON is the New York Times bestselling illustrator  
of the Little Quack series by Lauren Thompson as well as the  
Hot Rod Hamster series by Cynthia Lord. Derek writes and paints  
in Minneapolis, Minnesota.

BY DEREK ANDERSON 
$10.99 
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Concepts / Counting & Numbers; 
Animals / Pigs 
Ages 3-6 • 9" x 9" 
40 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-5904-3

BY THE SAME AUTHOR • $10.99 

Inside 

Dix pet
its coch

ons :  

Une ave
nture  

dans le
 bain  



29

FE
BR

UA
RY

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

OK
S

Inside

BY NICK BLAND 
$10.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Animals / Farm Animals; Humorous 
Stories; Social Themes / Friendship; Strangers 
Ages 3-6 • 9 ½" x 9 ¾" 
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5749-0

La merveilleuse machine à se faire des amis
The Fabulous Friend Machine

When Pep, the friendliest chicken at Fiddlesticks Farm, finds a forgotten 
smartphone in the barn, she sets about making some brand new friends. 
Soon she is so busy sending messages to them that she begins to forget 
her old friends. When a meet-up with her new friends is about to end in 
disaster, the quick-thinking animals of Fiddlesticks Farm save the day . . . 
and one relieved chicken learns a lesson. 
A cautionary tale from the globally best-selling creator of the  
Gros Ours series. 
NICK BLAND always told family and friends he was going to be a cartoonist and  
a writer, and he began his career in children's literature to bring those two 
loves together. He is the author and illustrator of Gros Ours grincheux, Gros 
Ours et Petite Puce, Gros Ours affamé, and many other popular picture books.  
Nick lives in Darwin, Australia.

MANY LOL  
MOMENTS!! :)

BY THE SAME AUTHOR • $9.99 

Un chef monstre
Monster Chef
978-1-4431-2883-4 

Gros Ours grincheux
The Very Cranky Bear
978-0-545-98615-1 

Gros Ours et Petite Puce
The Very Itchy Bear
978-1-4431-0497-5

Gros Ours affamé
The Very Hungry Bear
978-1-4431-1908-5

Gros Ours courageux
The Very Brave Bear
978-1-4431-2843-8

Gros Ours musicien
The Very Noisy Bear
978-1-4431-4664-7

6-COPY COUNTER DISPLAY 
6 copies of La merveilleuse machine  
à se faire des amis
$65.94
978-1-4431-5975-3

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 



30

FE
BR

UA
RY

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S
Polo au pôle Nord
Penguin's Big Adventure

Polo embarks on his next journey — becoming the first penguin to 
explore the North Pole! Along the way, he says hello to all of his old 
friends. But when he finally reaches his destination, he realizes he's 
all alone in a strange, foreign place... How will Polo overcome his 
fears of the unknown and enjoy this new adventure?

SALINA YOON is the author, illustrator, and designer of nearly  
two hundred innovative novelty books for young children,  
specializing in formats that are unique and interactive.  
She lives in San Diego, California.

BY SALINA YOON 
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Animals / Marine Life;  
Social Issues / Friendship 
Ages 3-6 • 9 ¼" x 9 ¼" 
40 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-5424-6

Inside 

Polo en
 vacanc

es  

ALSO AVAILABLE

Polo en vacances
Penguin on Vacation
978-1-4431-5330-0 • $11.99

Polo aime Bottine
Penguin in Love
978-1-4431-4983-9 • $10.99

Polo et Potiron
Penguin and Pumpkin
978-1-4431-4732-3 • $10.99



31

FE
BR

UA
RY

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s

! REVIEWS 
[I Am Not a Number] is one of the books I will recommend to teachers 

and librarians... Residential and boarding school stories are hard to read, 
but they're vitally important.  

          ~ American Indians in Children's Literature

A moving glimpse into a not-very-long-past injustice.                
   ~ Kirkus Reviews

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S
— Ne m’obligez pas à y retourner! Je vous en prie! suppliai-je mes 

parents. 
J’avais commencé à leur raconter ce qui s’était réellement passé dans 

cette école. Les yeux de mon père s’étaient assombris quand j’avais décrit 
les « leçons » de sœur Mary. Ma mère s’était bouché les oreilles, incapable 
de m’écouter.

— Je dois trouver un moyen de vous garder ici, déclara mon père. Il 
nous faut un plan.

Je serrai les poings. Oui! Un plan! Mais lequel?
— Si nous désobéissons, que nous feront-ils? demanda ma mère.
— Qu’ils fassent ce qu’ils veulent, rétorqua mon père. Nous ne 

renverrons pas nos enfants dans cet endroit. Nous les cacherons. Nous 
ferons en sorte que l’agent ne puisse pas les trouver. 

Tout le monde se mit à parler en même temps. Nous pourrions nous 
cacher dans les chambres à l’étage. Mais l’agent fouillerait dans tous les 
coins pour nous trouver. Nous pourrions nous cacher derrière la maison. 
Mais il nous repérerait facilement. Nous pourrions courir jusqu’au lac et 
nous dissimuler dans les roseaux. Mais non. Ils n’étaient pas assez denses 
pour nous cacher.

Puis mon père fit une suggestion :
— Vous pourriez vous cacher dans mon atelier. 

Mon père avait un atelier de taxidermie sur notre terrain, assez 
près pour qu’on puisse courir s’y réfugier, mais séparé de la maison. Cela 
suffirait-il? L’atelier de papa nous fournirait-il la protection dont nous avions 
besoin? Je regardai mes frères et mes parents. Nous hochâmes la tête en 
guise d’acquiescement tacite. Un pacte silencieux. Nous avions un plan. 
Et l’été s’achevait...

Quand le jour fatidique arriva, j’étais dans la cour en train d’aider 
ma mère à étendre le linge. Le vent soufflait mes cheveux dans ma figure. 
Ils avaient repoussé. Bientôt, ils atteindraient mon dos. 

— Il s’en vient! cria ma sœur aînée.
Je laissai tomber le panier à linge et risquai un coup d’œil sur le côté 

de la maison. Il était là. Mon ravisseur.

Inside

BY JENNY KAY DUPUIS AND KATHY KACER
ILLUSTRATED BY GILLIAN NEWLAND 
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): People & Places / Canada /  
Native Canadian  
Ages 9 and up • 8 ½" x 11"  
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5570-0

Je ne suis pas un numéro
I Am Not a Number

When eight-year-old Irene is removed from her First Nations family 
to live in a residential school she is confused, frightened, and terribly 
homesick. She tries to remember who she is and where she came 
from despite the nuns' efforts to force her to do otherwise. When she 
goes home for summer holidays, her parents decide to never send her 
away again, but where will she hide and what will happen when her 
parents disobey the law? Based on the life of Jenny Kay Dupuis’ own 
grandmother, Je ne suis pas un numéro is a must-read book that brings  
a terrible part of Canada’s history to light in a way that children can  
learn from and relate to. 

JENNY KAY DUPUIS is an Anishinaabe/Ojibway who is a proud member of 
Nipissing First Nation. She is an educator, researcher, artist, and speaker 
who works full-time supporting the advancement of Indigenous education. 
Jenny’s interest in her family’s past and her commitment to teaching 
Indigenous issues through literature drew her to co-write Je ne suis  
pas un numéro, her first children’s book. She lives in Toronto.

KATHY KACER is well known for her children’s books about the Holocaust, 
including The Secret of Gabi’s Dresser and The Magician of Auschwitz.  
Her books have won many awards, including the Silver Birch, the Red 
Maple, the Hackmatack, and the Jewish Book Award. A former psychologist, 
Kathy now travels the globe speaking to children and adults about her 
books. Kathy lives in Toronto with her family.

GILLIAN NEWLAND is an artist who lives and works in Toronto. In addition  
to illustrating a number of picture books, her artwork can be seen on  
several young adult novels and in magazines. She has won the Ruth 
Schwartz Award and been nominated for the Lane Anderson Award.

Polo en vacances
Penguin on Vacation
978-1-4431-5330-0 • $11.99

Polo aime Bottine
Penguin in Love
978-1-4431-4983-9 • $10.99

Polo et Potiron
Penguin and Pumpkin
978-1-4431-4732-3 • $10.99



32

FE
BR

UA
RY

Pompiers
Firefighter
978-1-4431-4593-0

Enseignants
Teacher
978-1-4431-4595-4

Vétérinaires
Vet
978-1-4431-4594-7

Médecins
Doctor
978-1-4431-4596-1

NO
N-

FI
CT

IO
N

ALSO AVAILABLE • $9.99 EACH

Au travail
Busy People
With colourful illustrated and easy-to-read text, the Au travail series shows 
readers the daily routines and tasks of various professions.

Astronautes
Astronaut

BY LUCY M. GEORGE
ILLUSTRATED BY  
ANDOTWIN 
$9.99 
Non-fiction • Paperback 
Theme(s): People & Places /  
General 
Ages 3-6 • 9" x 10" 
24 pages, full-colour 

 
978-1-4431-5272-3

Policiers
Police Officer
 
978-1-4431-5273-0

Inside  Médecins



33

FE
BR

UA
RY

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
NO

N-
FI

CT
IO

N

Les dinosaures (niveau 2)
Dinosaurs

There's nothing more fascinating than dinosaurs. In this 
level 2 reader, kids will learn all about the giants that 
once roamed the Earth — maybe even as close as their 
own backyard! They'll be wowed by new information 
and eye-popping illustrated.

Les harfangs des neiges (niveau 1)
Hoot, Owl!

This pre-reader uses simple vocabulary and fun pictures 
to capture the interest and help develop the skills of 
beginner readers. The humorous and fun information 
about one of nature's most intriguing animals make this 
new reading experience a treat.

These readers are written by skilled children’s book authors who 
invite kids to learn more about their favourite topics in a familiar 
format that instills reading success. 

BY SHELBY ALINSKY 
$7.99 
Non-fiction • Paperback 
Theme(s): Animals / Birds 
Ages 3-7 •  6" x 9"  
24 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5907-4

Les serpents (niveau 1)
Slither, Snake!
978-1-4431-5263-1

Les grenouilles (niveau 2)
Frogs!
978-1-4431-5350-8

Les dauphins (niveau 3)
Dolphins
978-1-4431-5351-5

ALSO AVAILABLE • $7.99 EACH

Les ours bruns (niveau 1)
Sleep, Bear!
978-1-4431-5481-9

Les loutres de mer (niveau 2)
Sea Otters
978-1-4431-5482-6

Les chauves-souris (niveau 3)
Bats
978-1-4431-5483-3

En safari (niveau 1)
Safari
978-1-4431-3804-8

Les trains (niveau 2)
Trains
978-1-4431-4373-8

Les manchots (niveau 3)
Pandas
978-1-4431-4374-5

Les loups (niveau 3)
Wolves

They run in packs, stalk their prey, and howl at the 
moon. Wolves, the predatory dogs of the wild, are 
feared and loved by people everywhere. But are they 
misunderstood?

BY KATHLEEN WEIDNER ZOEHFELD 
$7.99  
Non-fiction • Paperback  
Theme(s): Animals / Dinosaurs  
& Prehistoric Creatures 
Ages 4-8 •  6" x 9"  
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5906-7

BY LAURA MARSH 
$7.99  
Non-fiction • Paperback  
Theme(s): Animals / Wolves & Coyotes 
Ages 5 and up •  6" x 9"  
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5908-1

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 



34

FE
BR

UA
RY

AC
TI

VI
TY

 B
OO

KS

ILLUSTRATED BY CHARLY LANE  
AND SARAH VINCE
$12.99  
Activity Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Activity Books; Art / Drawing 
Ages 5 and up • 8 ½" x 11"  
160 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-5553-3

J’aime dessiner : Étape par étape
My First: I Can Draw

J’aime dessiner : Étape par étape is a perfect introduction to 
drawing for very young children. Clear stages make it possible  
to create charming characters and cool vehicles, step-by-step.  
Pull-out practice pages encourage children to perfect their  
pictures before drawing them in the scenes.

Inside



35

M
AR

CH
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

EA
RL

Y 
CH

IL
DH

OO
D

ILLUSTRATED BY LAURA RIGO
$9.99  
Early Childhood • Board Book 
Theme(s): Animals / Rabbits; Holidays  
& Celebrations / Easter & Lent 
Ages 1-4 • 6" x 11 ¾" 
8 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5919-7

ALSO AVAILABLE • $9.99 EACH

Le petit lutin
Little Elf
978-1-4431-4761-3

Le père Noël
Santa Claus
978-1-4431-5464-2

Inside

Le petit lapin de Pâques
Easter Bunny

The Easter Bunny is busy painting eggs for his friends to find during the 
upcoming egg hunt. Thanks to Maggie and Mom, the eggs are hidden in 
tricky places which will make finding the eggs that much more rewarding!  
To celebrate this wonderful occasion, lemonade and cookies are set up in 
the garden for everyone to enjoy!



36

M
AR

CH
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

OK
S

Inside

Ah, ces o
iseaux!

Inside
Quel beau petit!

BY CHRISTIANE DUCHESNE  
ILLUSTRATED BY  
BARBARA REID 
$9.99  
Picture Book  
Paperback 
Theme(s): Birds; Animals 
Ages 3-6 • 10" x 8" 
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5743-8

Ah, ces oiseaux!
Have You Seen The Birds?

Like many of nature’s wonders, birds are 
often taken for granted. But these birds 
won’t go unnoticed! Spring, summer, 
autumn and winter birds, woodland, 
meadow, sea and marsh birds — all are 
brought to life in lively, lyrical prose and  
rich Plasticine illustration. Colour and 
movement abound in every word and every 
detail, making each bird memorable. 

BY LA MÊME ILLUSTRATRICE • $10.99 EACH
Imagine un arbre
Picture a Tree
978-1-4431-0762-4

La neige parfaite
Perfect Snow
978-0-545-98010-4

Quel beau petit!
The New Baby Calf 

Colourful Plasticine bas-relief illustrated 
follow the growth of Buttercup the cow’s 
new calf, beginning with his birth in early 
spring and moving through to late fall. 
The story is simple and clear, warm and 
gentle, and the pictures have a rich, almost 
touchable texture. 

BARBARA REID is one of Canada's leading author-illustrators. Her 
books have won every major children's book award, including the 
Amelia Frances Howard-Gibbon Award, the Governor General's 
Award, the Elizabeth Mrazik-Cleaver Award, and the Ruth and Sylvia 
Schwartz Award. She is a member of the Order of Ontario and the 
Order of Canada. Barbara lives in Toronto.

BY CHRISTIANE DUCHESNE  
ILLUSTRATED BY  
BARBARA REID   
$9.99  
Picture Book  
Paperback 
Theme(s): Animals / Cows 
Ages 3-6 •  10" x 8" 
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5745-2



37

M
AR

CH
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S

Inside

BY JO ELLEN BOGART
ILLUSTRATED BY LORI JOY SMITH 
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Animals / Farm Animals;  
Counting & Numbers 
Ages 3-6 • 9" x 9" 
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5945-6

Cot, cot, cot! Allons à la foire!
Count Your Chickens

These spring chickens are preparing for their big outing to the county fair. 
There are so many sights to see! From prized crops to live entertainment, 
each page is filled with wondrous details and colours. Young readers will 
want to grab cotton candy and popcorn as they count the chickens on 
each page. A fun read for any season!

JO ELLEN BOGART received degrees in elementary education and psychology 
from the University of Texas in Austin. Her best-selling children’s books 
have been nominated and won many different awards, including the Ruth 
and Sylvia Schwartz Award, the Mr. Christie’s Book Award, and the Amelia 
Frances Howard-Gibbon Award. Her picture book Cadeaux was selected for 
the TD Grade One Book Giveaway program, as well as the IBBY Honor List. 
She lives in Guelph, Ontario.

LORI JOY SMITH is an illustrator and fine artist whose work has been 
exhibited in galleries across Canada and the United States. Her illustrated 
have appeared on greeting cards and in Chirp, American Girl, Teen and 
Today's Parent magazines, among other places. Lori enjoys knitting,  
drawing and sewing. She lives with her family in Charlottetown, Prince 
Edward Island.

ALSO AVAILABLE • $10.99 
Gros Poulet
Chicken Big
978-1-4431-3296-1



38

M
AR

CH
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

OK
S

La chasse à l’œuf de Pâques
Lego City: Follow That Easter Egg

Crooks Barry and Larry want to get rich fast. So when they find out 
two rookie cops are delivering a priceless golden egg to a museum, 
they hatch a plan to steal it. Will they get away with the gold, or 
will their plans be foiled by the Easter festival in the park?

BY TREY KING
ILLUSTRATED BY SEAN WANG  
$8.99 
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s):  Holidays &  
Celebrations / Easter 
Ages 4-8 • 8" x 8" 
24 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-5910-4

Attention! Explosion!
Look Out Below!
978-1-4431-5492-5 • $7.99

Le mystère du LEGO Express
Mystery on the LEGO Express
978-1-4431-5493-2 • $8.99

ALSO AVAILABLE  



39

M
AR

CH
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

EA
RL

Y 
RE

AD
ER

S

BY QUINLAN B. LEE
ILLUSTRATED BY SEAN WANG  
$24.99 
Early Readers • Paperback 
Theme(s): Action & Adventure 
Ages 4-8 • 5 ½" x 7 ½" 
Pack of 10 books  
16 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-5912-8

LEGO City – La boîte à lecture 
LEGO City: Phonics Box

Learn to read with the people of LEGO City! Join adventurous 
firefighters, cops, and crooks as you read exciting stories about 
boats, planes, cars, and more.
These narrative and educational books combine essential literacy 
skills with action-filled stories that young readers are sure to love!

Inside book 1



FAVOURITES 

SCHOLASTIC  
EARLY READER BOXES

NON-FICTION

BOXES CONTAINING  
10 TO 12 BOOKS

$24.99  
EACH!

978-1-4431-2663-2

978-1-4431-4909-9

978-0-439-95822-6

978-1-4431-4535-0

978-1-4431-5266-2

978-0-545-98110-1

978-0-439-94825-8

978-1-4431-1644-2

978-1-4431-2051-7

978-1-4431-1852-1

978-1-4431-5389-8

978-1-4431-5449-9



41

M
AR

CH
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S

Inside

BY TERRY AND ERIC FAN (FAN BROTHERS) 
$21.99  
Picture Book • Paper Over Board 
Theme(s): Nature & the Natural World / 
Environment 
Ages 4-8 • 8 ½" x 12" 
48 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5569-4

Le jardinier de la nuit
The Night Gardener

One day, William discovers that the tree outside his window has been sculpted 
into a wise owl. In the following days, more topiaries appear, and each one is 
more beautiful than the last. Soon, William’s gray little town is full of colour 
and life. And though the mysterious night gardener disappears as suddenly as 
he appeared, William—and his town—are changed forever.
With breathtaking illustrations and spare, sweet text, this masterpiece about 
enjoying the beauty of nature is sure to become an instant classic.

TERRY FAN AND ERIC FAN, also known as the Fan Brothers, received their formal  
art training at the Ontario College of Art and Design in Toronto. Their work is a 
blend of traditional and contemporary techniques, using ink or graphite mixed  
with digital. Le jardinier de la nuit is their critically acclaimed debut picture book.

FROM THE SAME 
ILLUSTRATORS AS  

PLUS NOIR  
QUE LA NUIT!

PAPER OVER 
BOARD

! REVIEWS 
A treat, with artwork worth lingering over. 

                ~ Publishers Weekly

It is a pleasing collaboration with art bound to both haunt and delight.  
                 ~ Booklist

An elegant picture book that celebrates creativity and community.

                ~ School Library Journal

ALSO AVAILABLE • $22.99 

Plus noir que la nuit
The Darkest Dark
978-1-4431-5524-3

6-COPY COUNTER DISPLAY 
6 copies of Le jardinier de la nuit
$131.94
978-1-4431-5976-0

SCHOLASTIC  
EARLY READER BOXES



42

M
AR

CH
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

OK
S

BY GILLES TIBO
ILLUSTRATED BY GENEVIÈVE DESPRÉS
$10.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Animals / Dragons, Unicorns  
& Mythical; Social Themes / Friendship 
Ages 3-8 • 8 ¼" x 10 
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-4862-7

Le petit chevalier qui combattait  
les monstres
The Little Knight Who Battled Monsters
978-1-4431-3385-2

Le petit chevalier qui n'aimait  
pas la pluie
The Little Knight Who Battled the Rain
978-1-4431-3383-8

IN THE SAME SERIES • $10.99 EACH

Le petit chevalier qui affrontait les dragons
The Little Knight Who Battled a Dragon

In a curious kingdom built on top of a forest lives a little knight.  
His life is carefree. During the day, he has fun training flies.  
At night, he relaxes in a hammock, befriending the bats. 
But one day the village falls under the shadow of a dragon and  
our hero must set off to fight the fearsome beast. When he finds  
the dragon, however, the little knight sees that what's needed  
to save the day is a dose of kindness. 
This third installment in the Little Knight series is a charming 
and witty tale with timely themes of friendship and compassion. 
The wonderful scenes depicted by Geneviève Després are full of 
humourous details to pull readers into the story.

GILLES TIBO has written and illustrated more than a hundred children's 
books. He is a two-time winner of the Governor General's Award and 
the Mr. Christie's Book Award, and a two-time nominee for the Hans 
Christian Andersen Prize. He lives in Montreal, Quebec.

GENEVIÈVE DESPRÉS completed a degree in Industrial Design at the 
Université de Montréal in 1992, but, around 1997, she decided to  
pursue her first passion, drawing. She turned to illustration, completing  
a number of contracts in the fields of educational publishing, advertising, 
editorial, and children's literature.

! REVIEWS  : LE PETIT CHEVALIER QUI COMBATTAIT LES MONSTRES

A funny tale, this québécois picture book allows its readers to befriend 
ogres, witches and ghosts; creatures that are in desperate need of love. 
The abundance of detailed descriptions on each page maintains the 
older reader's attention while the younger reader laughs out loud.

                  ~ La Presse

6-COPY COUNTER DISPLAY 
6 copies of Le petit chevalier qui 
affrontait les dragons
$65.94
978-1-4431-5973-9



43

M
AR

CH
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S

Inside

Le petit chevalier qui combattait  
les monstres
The Little Knight Who Battled Monsters
978-1-4431-3385-2

Le petit chevalier qui n'aimait  
pas la pluie
The Little Knight Who Battled the Rain
978-1-4431-3383-8

Inside

Inside



44

M
AR

CH
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

OK
S

STEVE SMALLMAN has been writing and illustrating children's books for almost 30 years. 
He was the Winner of the Sheffield Children's Book Award in 2009 and was shortlisted 
for the Red House Children's Book Award. Steve lives in Staffordshire, UK.

NEIL PRICE graduated with a Bachelor of Arts in Illustration and now works full-time as 
a freelance illustrator.

Enlève le doigt de  
ton nez, Pinocchio!
Don't Pick Your Nose Pinocchio!
978-1-4431-4789-7

Va dormir, Belle au  
bois dormant!
Get Some Rest,  
Sleeping Beauty!
978-1-4431-4790-3

Souris, Cendrillon!
Give Us a Smile, Cinderella 
978-1-4431-3807-9

Cours, petit  
bonhomme, cours!
Keep Running, Gingerbread Man
978-1-4431-3808-6

Lave-toi les cheveux, 
Raiponce!
Rapunzel, Rapunzel,  
Wash Your Hair!
978-1-4431-4791-0

Prends un bain, Jacques!
Stinky Jack and the Beanstalk
978-1-4431-4792-7

Mange tes légumes,  
Boucle d’or!
Eat Your Greens, Goldilocks
978-1-4431-3810-9

Mouche-toi, grand  
méchant loup!
Blow Your Nose  
Big Bad Wolf 
978-1-4431-3809-3

IN THE SAME SERIES • $10.99 EACH

Contes réinventés
Fairytales Gone Wrong
This series is a welcome addition for parents looking for picture books with a 
message. Focusing on personal well-being, this collection aims to intertwine 
children’s favourite classic fairy tales with a twist on health, hygiene, and nutrition.

Tu n’es pas vilain, petit canard!
You're Not Ugly, Duckling!

He's large and grey, with a funny quack and an even 
funnier hair do! It's not just Mother Duck who has noticed 
— poor Ugly Duckling is bullied by the other farm animals 
and his siblings too! Ugly Duckling decides to run away, 
but when he spots one of the farm animals in danger he 
rushes to the rescue. Are his actions enough to prove that 
you should never judge a book by its cover?

BY STEVE SMALLMAN
ILLUSTRATED BY  
NEIL PRICE  
$10.99 
Picture Books  
Paperback 
Theme(s): Fairy Tales  
& Folklore / Adaptations  
Ages 4 and up 
9" x 10" 
24 pages, full-colour 

Blanche-Neige et le nain grognon
Snow White and the Very Angry Dwarf

In Snow White and the Very Angry Dwarf, Snow White 
meets the seven dwarves, whilst hiding in their cottage 
from the Wicked Queen. The dwarves all seem very 
friendly... all except for one! Angry causes problems for 
everybody by stomping, kicking, and shouting! When 
Angry loses his temper, Snow White decides to talk to 
him to get to the bottom of his anger problem. But how 
will he react when he encounters the Wicked Queen?

 
978-1-4431-5271-6

 
978-1-4431-5270-9



45

M
AR

CH
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

BY STEVE SMALLMAN
ILLUSTRATED BY  
NEIL PRICE  
$10.99 
Picture Books  
Paperback 
Theme(s): Fairy Tales  
& Folklore / Adaptations  
Ages 4 and up 
9" x 10" 
24 pages, full-colour 

BY CLAIRE EAMER
ILLUSTRATED BY THOMAS GIBAULT 
$10.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Monsters; Social Themes / Emotions  
& Feelings; Social Themes / New Experience 
Ages 4-8 • 10" x 10" 
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-4637-1

L’aventure sous le trottoir
Underneath the Sidewalk

A girl takes care to step over the sidewalk cracks, but in a moment of 
distraction she falls through… In rhythmic verse that begs to be read 
aloud, L'aventure sous le trottoir explores the age-old childhood question 
of what would happen if you fell through the cracks in the sidewalk. 
It does so with humour, joy and just the right dose of spine-tingling 
fear. Children will delight in the dark and monsters depicted and the 
opportunity to face fears and overcome them, while making interesting 
new friends along the way. 

Breathtaking art opens up worlds of imagination in this magical story  
of bravery, adventure and friendship. 

CLAIRE EAMER was born in Saskatoon, Saskatchewan. She worked as a radio 
copywriter, a reporter for newspapers and radio, a trade book editor and a 
university instructor. Currently, she spends much of her time writing fiction 
and non-fiction for children and young adults. After living in Whitehorse, 
Yukon, for many years, Claire now lives on Gabriola Island in British 
Columbia. She is fascinated by science and natural history, and by the 
habitats that surround her.

THOMAS GIBAULT was born in Paris and studied illustration in France 
before moving to Canada. He now lives in Montreal, where he spends his 
time creating marvellous illustrated and characters for children’s books, 
magazines and animation series.

Inside

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S



46

M
AR

CH

BY LIZA CHARLESWORTH 
$17.99  
Early Readers • Paperback 
Theme(s): Animals / Readers / Beginner 
Ages 3-6 • 5 ½" x 5 ½" 
Pack of 12 books;  
8 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5981-4

EA
RL

Y 
RE

AD
ER

S
Mes petits livres 1
Nonfiction Sight Word Readers: Pack 1
Set the stage for your child to soar with these just-right 
books. The books’ real-world topics with predicable text 
are super-engaging and make reading easy and fun.

Inside



47

M
AR

CH
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

Pokémon : Le guide essentiel
Pokémon Deluxe Essential Handbook
978-1-4431-5467-3 • $19.99

Pokémon : Aventures à Kalos
Pokémon: Gotta Catch 'em All
978-1-4431-5343-0 • $14.99

Mission secours
The Rescue Mission

Join Ash and his friends on another amazing 
adventure! This time, they'll encounter the rare 
Legendary Pokémon Zygarde. Can they protect Z 
from the evil Team Flare?

Pokémon : La série XYZ
Pokémon Reader

ALSO AVAILABLE

BY MARIA S. BARBO 
$7.99  
Early Readers • Paperback 
Theme(s): Media Tie-In 
Ages 6-8 • 6" x 9" 
32 pages, full-colour 

Titre à venir
Pokémon Kalos Reader #2

Action and adventure are abound as Ash says 
good-bye to Kalos and gets ready for a new  
quest in a new region. 

 
978-1-4431-5966-1

 
978-1-4431-5980-7

Inside

EA
RL

Y 
RE

AD
ER

S

Cover to
 come

AVAILABLE 
NOVEMBER 1ST!



48

M
AR

CH

Qui va gagner? L'épaulard ou le grand requin blanc?
Killer Whale vs. Great White Shark
978-1-4431-5133-7

Qui va gagner? Le tyrannosaure ou le vélocirapteur?
Tyrannosaurus Rex vs. Velociraptor
978-1-4431-5134-4

BY JERRY PALLOTTA
ILLUSTRATED BY ROB BOLSTER 
$7.99 
Non-fiction • Paperback 
Theme(s): Animals / Marine Life 
Ages 6 and up • 6" x 9" 
32 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-5934-0

Qui va gagner?
Le requin-marteau ou le requin bouledogue?
Who Would Win? Hammerhead vs. Bull Shark
This fun book filled with facts compares the strengths and weaknesses of 
both animals as they prepare to come face to face. A checklist at the end 
of the book allows the reader to sum up what they have learned.

JERRY PALLOTTA is an award-winning author of children's books, including 
Que se passe-t-il dans la salle des profs?, Les dinosaures du père Noël 
and Qui viendra hanter ma maison à l’Halloween? His combination of 
interesting facts, detailed research, humour, and realistic illustrated  
have mesmerized countless children.

Inside 

L'épaulard ou 
le grand 

requin blanc?

NO
N-

FI
CT

IO
N

TAILLE 
RÉELLE

TAILLE 
RÉELLE

6 7

Le grand requin blanc a une bouche gigantesque remplie 
de plusieurs rangées de dents très acérées. Elles font 
très peur. 

L’épaulard a une mâchoire immense, qui compte environ  
50 dents. Ces dents peuvent mesurer jusqu’à 10 centimètres.

Voici une dent 
d’épaulard!

Voici une dent de 
grand requin blanc!

Gencive Quand l’épaulard perd une dent 
d’adulte, elle ne repousse pas. Si un requin perd une dent, 

une autre la remplace.  
Au cours de sa vie,  

le requin peut perdre plus  
de 3 000 dents.

IN THE SAME SERIES • $7.99 EACH



49

M
AR

CH
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

NO
N-

FI
CT

IO
N

! REVIEWS  : SUR LA ROUTE DE L'AFGHANISTAN

The Road to Afghanistan doesn't shy away from the realities of war… but 
[Granfield] balances those descriptions with relatable stories of hope and 
family bonds.      ~ Quill & Quire

BY LINDA GRANFIELD
ILLUSTRATED BY BRIAN DEINES 
$10.99  
Non-fiction • Paperback 
Theme(s): History / Military & Wars; Canada /  
Post-Confederation (1867-) 
Ages 8 and up • 9" x 11" 
36 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-4851-1

BY THE SAME AUTHOR

Sur la route de l'Afghanistan
The Road to Afghanistan
978-1-4431-1357-1 • $10.99

Le soldat inconnu
The Unknown Soldier
978-0-439-93559-3 • $11.99

L’histoire des chênes de Vimy
Seeds of Peace: The Story of Vimy Oaks

The images from World War I of death, ravaged landscapes and decimated 
villages are hauntingly familiar. Imagine a young soldier standing in the midst 
of that horror and destruction pocketing a handful of acorns from the blasted 
trees and posting them home. That's exactly what Lieutenant Leslie H. Miller, 
a teacher, farmer and soldier with the Canadian Expeditionary Force, did after 
the battle at Vimy Ridge in April 1917. Over the following one hundred years, 
those acorns became majestic oaks, standing at the site of Miller's family farm 
in Ontario. In April 2017, seedlings from these oaks will be repatriated to their 
original territory at Vimy Ridge in France as part of the ceremonies to mark 
Canada's contribution to the War.

The Battle at Vimy Ridge took a devastating toll but it is regarded as Canada's 
greatest World War I victory, both on the battlefield and in terms of Canada's 
birth as a nation. The story of one ordinary soldier's quiet but extraordinary 
act, an almost unimaginable gesture of hope and renewal at the time, serves  
a century later as a living memorial to those who served. 

LINDA GRANFIELD is the author of nearly thirty non-fiction titles for young readers 
and adults. She has received more than forty honours/awards for books that cover 
themes such as war, immigration, slavery and elections. Her books published with 
Scholastic Canada are Le soldat inconnu, an OLA Best Bet, and Sur la route de 
l'Afghanistan, shortlisted for the Libris and Shining Willow awards. Linda lives  
in Toronto. 

BRIAN DEINES is an acclaimed children’s book illustrator who has been nominated 
for the Governor General’s Award for Illustration, the Ruth and Sylvia Schwartz 
Award and the Lillian Shepherd Memorial Award, among others. He has illustrated 
such varied titles as Hockey sur le lac, Sur la route de l'Afghanistan and Une belle 
soirée de hockey. A native of Red Deer, Alberta, Brian how lives in Toronto.

Inside 
Sur la route d

e  

l’Afghanistan

Cover to
 come



50

M
AR

CH
CH

AP
TE

R 
BO

OK
S

No 3 - Le mariage magnifique
#3: A Woodland Wedding
978-1-4431-5448-2

No 2 - Le fantôme dans l’arbre
#2: Eva Sees a Ghost
978-1-4431-5340-9

No 1 - La fête d’école
#1: Eva’s Treetop Festival
978-1-4431-5339-3 

BY REBECCA ELLIOTT 
$9.99  
Chapter Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Animals / Birds; Social 
Themes / Friendship 
Ages 5-8 • 5 ¼" x 7 ½" 
80 pages, full-colour
978-1-4431-5915-9 

No 4 - La nouvelle élève
#4: Eva and the New Owl

A new owl named Héloïse starts in Ève's class at school. Ève is 
always happy to meet new people, and she's excited to make a new 
friend! But the new owl befriends Lucie instead of her. So Ève gets 
jealous. Lucie is Ève's best friend! Will Ève lose her best friend?  
Or can Ève and Lucie BOTH make a new friend?

REBECCA ELLIOTT has illustrated many children's books, including Kiss, 
Kiss Good Night. She wrote and illustrated the Hibou Hebdo series,  
Just Because, and Zoo Girl (which was nominated for the Kate 
Greenaway Medal). She lives in Suffolk, England.

Inside  

Le fant
ôme  

dans l’a
rbre

Hibou Hebdo
Owl Diaries
An adorable early chapter book series for kids who love friendship stories starring animal characters!

IN THE SAME SERIES • $9.99 



51

M
AR

CH
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

CH
AP

TE
R 

BO
OK

S

Carnet de l’enfer 
Notebook of Doom 
Monsters + Humour + Fun = CARNET DE L’ENFER!
This series of books is for children who are just starting to read independently. 
With easy-to-read text, high-interest content, fast-paced plots, and illustrations 
on every page, these books will boost reading confidence and stamina. 

No 1 - L’attaque des ballons-monstres
#1: Rise of the Balloon Goons

Alexandre has just moved to a new town where 
he is about to uncover all sorts of monsters!  
He finds an old notebook with the word "DOOM" 
inscribed on the front cover. The Notebook of 
Doom, which Alexandre now holds, contains 
top secret information about monsters! In this 
first book, Alexandre goes up against spooky 
balloon goons — unique and twisted arm — 
waving balloon men! This book is full of humour, 
engaging black-and-white illlustrations, and of 
course… monsters! 

BY TROY CUMMINGS  
$9.99  
Chapter Books • Paperback 
Theme(s): Monsters; Action  
& Adventure / General 
Ages 6-8 • 5 ¼" x 7 ½" 
96 pages 

No 2 - L’éveil des vers gluants
#2: Day of the Night Crawlers

Alexandre and his new friend, Rip, try to learn 
more about the monster-filled notebook. They 
follow clues left by strange worms called night 
crawlers. It turns out new monsters are in town 
— giant fish monsters called tunnel fish — and 
even a fish-kabob monster! This humorous, 
action-packed book has fun black-and-white 
illustrated on every page. 

 
978-1-4431-5913-5

 
978-1-4431-5914-2

TROY CUMMINGS has been drawing since he was a little kid. His 
illustrated have appeared in newspapers and magazines, on websites, 
on frozen-fish-stick packages, and in hospital waiting rooms. He has 
published two picture books: The Eensy Weensy Spider Freaks Out! 
and More Bears! Carnet de l’enfer is his first early chapter book 
series. He lives in Indiana.

NOUVELLE SÉRIE!



52

M
AR

CH
IL

LU
ST

RA
TE

D 
NO

VE
LS Ricky Ricotta

From Dav Pilkey, creator of Capitaine Bobette, and acclaimed artist Dan Santat,  
an out-of-this-world friendship adventure with all-new full-colour illustrated!

Inside  

Ricky Ricotta
 et son 

robot gé
ant cont

re  

les licor
nes  

uranique
s d’Uran

us

BY DAV PILKEY 
ILLUSTRATED BY DAN SANTAT 
$9.99  
Illustrated Novel • Paperback  
Theme(s): Superhéros; Humour 
Ages 6-9 • 5 ¼" x 7 ½" 
128 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5918-0

IN THE SAME SERIES • $9.99 EACH

No 9 - Ricky Ricotta et son robot géant contre les manchots  
méga-méchants de Pluton
#9: Ricky Ricotta's Mighty Robot vs. The Unpleasant Penguins From Pluto

Ricky and his Robot have made a mess. They've been mean to Cousin Lucy, and 
now they must make it up to her. But their surprise for Lucy turns into a trap 
when President Penguin from Pluto plots to take over Earth. President Penguin 
is peeved because Pluto is no longer considered a real planet. Now he plans 
to make things very unpleasant for anyone who stands in his way. Can Ricky, 
Lucy, and their friends defeat this tiny terror and keep Squeakyville safe?

DAV PILKEY has written and illustrated several popular award-winning books 
for children. Les aventures du capitaine Bobette, which has sold more than 
one million copies in print, was an American Bookseller Pick of the Lists and a 
Publishers Weekly "Cuffie" Award winner for the Funniest Book of the Year and  
The Paperboy was chosen as a Caldecott Honor Book. Dav Pilkey lives in Oregon.

DAN SANTAT is the illustrator of the acclaimed Oh No! (Or How My Science 
Project Destroyed the World) by Mac Barnett and Grognonstein by Samatha 
Berger. He is also the author-illustrator of the graphic novel Mini-justiciers 
and Les aventures de Beekle : L'ami inimaginaire, winner of the 2015 Caldecott 
Medal. Dan lives in Alhambra, California.

No 8 - Ricky Ricotta et son  
robot géant contre les  
nématodes nocturnes de Neptune
#8: Ricky Ricotta’s Mighty Robot vs. the 
Naughty Nightcrawlers from Neptune
978-1-4431-5447-5 

No 7 - Ricky Ricotta et son  
robot géant contre les licornes 
uraniques d’Uranus
#7: Ricky Ricotta’s Mighty Robot vs.  
the Uranium Unicorns From Uranus
978-1-4431-5331-7

No 6 - Ricky Ricotta et son robot  
géant contre les punaises  
sournoises de Saturne
#6: Ricky Ricotta's Mighty Robot vs.  
the Stupid Stinkbugs from Saturn
978-1-4431-5173-3

No 5 - Ricky Ricotta et son robot  
géant contre les jeannots  
jurassiques de Jupiter
#5: Ricky Ricotta's Mighty Robot vs.  
the Jurassic Jackrabbits from Jupiter
978-1-4431-4735-4

No 4 -  Ricky Ricotta et son robot 
géant contre les méca-macaques 
de Mars
#4: Ricky Ricotta's Mighty Robot vs.  
the Mecha-monkeys from Mars
978-1-4431-4524-4

No 3 - Ricky Ricotta et son  
robot géant contre les  
vautours vaudou de Vénus
#3: Ricky Ricotta's Mighty Robot vs.
the Voodoo Vultures from Venus
978-1-4431-4348-6

No 2 - Ricky Ricotta et son  
robot géant contre les moustiques 
mutants de Mercure
#2: Ricky Ricotta’s Mighty Robot vs.  
the Mutant Mosquitoes from Mercury
978-1-4431-3822-2

No 1 - Ricky Ricotta et son  
robot géant
#1: Ricky Ricotta’s  
Mighty Robot
978-1-4431-3821-5



53

M
AR

CH
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

GR
AP

HI
C 

NO
VE

LS

Inside 
Sauve qui 

peut!

Morts de peur
Bird & Squirrel On the Edge

Plumo and Phobie are almost home. All that's left for them to do is cross the 
Great Mountains. But before they can, the duo stops to chase off wolves 
hunting a baby bear and in the process Plumo gets a knock on the noggin that 
gives him amnesia. Now Phobie has to set aside his fears and keep both Plumo 
and the bear cub safe as they journey on foot over the mountains. But with a 
pack of hungry wolves on their tail, can Phobie step up and be the leader they 
need to keep them all alive?

JAMES BURKS has spent the last fifteen years working in the animation industry 
on various movies and television shows, including the Emperor's New Groove, 
Atlantis, Treasure Planet, Home on the Range, Space Jam, the Iron Giant shows, 
Wow Wow Wubbzy, and most recently on Fan Boy and Chum Chum. The first book 
in the series, Plumo et Phobie : Sauve qui peut!, is an ABC Best Books for Children 
selection. James lives Valencia, California.

BY JAMES BURKS  
$12.99  
Graphic Novel • Paperback 
Theme(s): Humorous Stories;  
Action & Adventure / General 
Ages 7-10 • 6" x 9" 
144 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-5911-1

Plumo et Phobie
Bird and Squirrel

! REVIEWS PLUMO ET PHOBIE : SAUVE QUI PEUT!  
The brightly colored panels and cartoon artwork attract the eye and 
complement the engaging, fast-paced story.

        ~ School Library Journal

Menace sur la glace
Bird & Squirrel On Ice!
978-1-4431-5109-2

Sauve qui peut!
Bird & Squirrel On the Run!
978-1-4431-4347-9 

ALSO AVAILABLE • $12.99 



54

M
AR

CH

No 37 - Éclair
#37: Zipper
978-1-4431-5511-3

No 36 - Filou
#36: Teddy
978-1-4431-5361-4

No 35 - Fibi
#35: Daisy
978-1-4431-5128-3

No 34 - Guimauve
#34: Stella
978-1-4431-4768-2

100 blagues! Et plus… No 40
978-1-4431-5498-7

100 blagues! Et plus… No 39
978-1-4431-5356-0

100 blagues! Et plus… No 38
978-1-4431-5180-1

100 blagues! Et plus… No 36
978-1-4431-4571-8

CH
AP

TE
R 

BO
OK

S

BY ELLEN MILES 
$7.99  
Chapter Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Animaux : Chiens 
Ages 7-10 • 5 ¼" x 7 ½" 
96 pages  
978-1-4431-5916-6

No 38 - Turbo
#38: Gizmo

After taking in Turbo, a Sheltie puppy, the Fortins quickly learn that this little guy 
is full of zest. This energetic puppy needs something to do, besides destroying 
everything in Charles and Rosalie's house. 

ELLEN MILES likes to write about the different personalities of dogs. She is the author 
of more than 30 books, including the Mission : adoption and Taylor-Made Tales series 
as well as The Pied Pipper and other Scholastic Classics.

Puppy Place
Charles and Rosalie Fortin love puppies. They have a puppy of their 
own named Biscuit, but they also foster dogs that need help finding 
new homes. 

Mission : ADOPTION

IN THE SAME SERIES •  $7.99 EACH

100 blagues! Et plus… No 41 
(Not published in English)

Fun facts, jokes and riddles that promise hours of fun for everyone!

JULIE LAVOIE obtained a degree in journalism and a masters degree in public 
administration, before working in politics, public relations, and publishing.  
She lives in Quebec.

DOMINIQUE PELLETIER started drawing at a very young age. But unlike most  
children, he kept doing it when he grew up! He studied graphic communication  
at Laval University and now works exclusively on children's books. He lives in  
Saint-Liboire, Quebec.

BY JULIE LAVOIE  
ILLUSTRATED BY  
DOMINIQUE PELLETIER 
$4.99  
Activity Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Humor / Jokes & Riddles 
Ages 5 and up • 3 ¾" x 5 ¼" 
108 pages, 1 colour 
978-1-4431-5909-8

IN THE SAME SERIES

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 



55

M
AR

CH
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

No 2 – Une classe en danger
#2: Sticks and Stones

In a world of elite magic academies, weird and wonderful things happen 
when you're sent off to public school… and put in the Upside-Down 
Magic class.
When things get messy, it's easy to point your finger at the kids with 
the messiest magic. But Nory, Elliott, Andres, and Bax aren't going to let 
themselves get in trouble. Instead, they're going to find out what's really 
going on — and get their school back on track before something really 
wacky happens.

SARAH MLYNOWSKI is the author of the Whatever After series, and several 
acclaimed young adult novels, including the Magic in Manhattan series, and 
Ten Things We Did (And Probably Shouldn’t Have). Originally from Montreal, 
Sarah now lives in the kingdom of Manhattan with her very own prince 
charming and their fairy tale-loving daughters.

LAUREN MYRACLE is the author of many popular books for teens and tweens, 
including the New York Times bestsellers ttyl and ttfn. She lives with her 
family in Fort Collins, Colorado.

EMILY JENKINS is the New York Times bestselling author of books  
for children and adults; including the chapter books Toys Go Out,  
Toy Dance Party, and Toys Come Home. As E. Lockhart, she’s the author  
of The Disreputable History of Frankie Landau-Banks, a finalist for both the 
National Book Award and the Michael L. Printz Award, and We Were Liars.

BY SARAH MLYNOWSKI,
LAUREN MYRACLE AND EMILY JENKINS 
$12.99  
Novel • Paperback 
Theme(s): Fantasy & Magic;  
Social Themes / Friendship 
208 pages 
Ages 8-12 • 5 ¼" x 7 ¾" 
978-1-4431-5917-3

L’école des apprentis magiciens
Upside Down Magic NO

VE
LS

IN THE SAME SERIES • $12.99

! REVIEWS: UNE CLASSE PAS COMME LES AUTRES

Mlynowski, Myracle, and Emily Jenkins have combined their 
considerable writing powers and experience to create an uplifting  
series launch that will charm young fantasy readers.

         ~ Booklist

N° 1 - Une classe pas comme les autres
#1: Upside Down Magic
978-1-4431-5505-2



56

M
AR

CH

OVER 16 000 
COPIES SOLD!

NO
VE

LS

No 7 - Titre à venir
#7: The Evertree

Together, Conor, Abéké, Meilin, and Rollan have journeyed across 
Erdas, racing to stop a merciless foe. They have laughed and fought 
together. They’ve won challenges and lost friends. Some have even  
lost themselves.
Now that journey is about to end. They must reach a place forgotten 
by time and face off against an ancient enemy breaking free from his 
prison. They have just one chance to stop him . . . or the whole world 
will shatter.

MARIE LU is the New York Times bestselling author of the Legend Trilogy. 
Before becoming a full-time writer, she worked in the video game industry 
as a Flash artist. She currently lives in Los Angeles.

BY MARIE LU 
$16.99  
Novel • Paperback  
Theme(s): Fantastique 
Ages 8 and up • 5 ½" x 8" 
192 pages 
978-1-4431-5930-2

Animal totem
Spirit Animals

IN THE SAME SERIES •  $16.99 EACH

No 6 - La chute
#6: Rise and Fall
978-1-4431-5507-6

No 5 - Trahisons
#5: Against the Tide
978-1-4431-5181-8

No 4 - La cité de glace
#4: Fire and Ice
978-1-4431-4796-5

No 3 - Prisonniers
#3: Blood Ties
978-1-4431-4576-3

No 2 - Traqués
#2: Hunted
978-1-4431-4379-0

No 1 - Les Quatre Élus
#1: Wild Born
978-1-4431-3878-9



57

M
AR

CH
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

NO
N-

FI
CT

IO
N

Supervedettes des sports
MVP 2017 Superstars

Hockey, basketball, soccer, football and baseball fans unite! Meet twenty of the 
players at the top of their game. Profiles include glossy, full-page colour photos, 
bios, previous-season stats, and pull-out interview quotes. Supervedettes des 
sports includes the top players of each sport, players on Canadian teams and 
Canadian players league-wide.  It's the ultimate book for the ultimate Canadian 
sport fan!

ERIC ZWEIG love of sports and compiling facts about them started early: by the age of 
ten, he was already filling school notebooks with game reports and statistics. Eric has 
worked as a writer and producer for CBC Radio Sports and TSN Sports Radio. He lives 
in Owen Sound, Ontario.

BY ERIC ZWEIG 
$9.99  
Non-fiction • Paperback  
Theme(s): Sports & Recreation / Hockey 
Ages 5 and up • 8 ½" x 11" 
48 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-5796-4

Cover to
 come

Inside 
Hockey : ses supervedettes  

2015-2016 

No 6 - La chute
#6: Rise and Fall
978-1-4431-5507-6

No 5 - Trahisons
#5: Against the Tide
978-1-4431-5181-8

No 4 - La cité de glace
#4: Fire and Ice
978-1-4431-4796-5

No 3 - Prisonniers
#3: Blood Ties
978-1-4431-4576-3

No 2 - Traqués
#2: Hunted
978-1-4431-4379-0

No 1 - Les Quatre Élus
#1: Wild Born
978-1-4431-3878-9



58

M
AR

CH

Ongles en folie no 2
Plus de 35 motifs au bout des doigts
Nail Art: Over 35 Easy Designs for Little Fingers

This fully-photographic instruction book is packed with tips, 
techniques, and over 35 designs to paint on fingernails (and toenails, 
too). With 6 colours of water-based, non-toxic, peel-off nail paints, 
you can try every design idea on with no nail polish remover required.
Comes with: 56-page book of instructions, 6 kid-friendly nail polishes, 
35 design ideas, 10 googly eyes, 10 sparkly nail decals, and detailing 
nail brush.

$26.99  
Activity Book  
Theme(s): Activity Books 
Ages 6 and up • 8" x 9" 
56 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-5967-8

IMAGINE… 
FABRIQUE DES MERVEILLES! 
AMUSE-TOI!

978-1-4431-2698-4 • $25.99978-1-4431-3892-5 • $27.99978-1-4431-5299-0 • $24.99

AC
TI

VI
TY

 B
OO

KS

ALSO AVAILABLE

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 



59

M
AR

CH
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

978-1-4431-4376-9 • $21.99 978-1-4431-2675-5 • $19.99

Harry Potter en plein vol :  
Assemble 11 créatures et personnages magiques
Harry Potter Flying Beasts

Build and fly favourite creatures and characters from the  
Harry Potter films.
“Flying” characters include:  Harry Potter, Hedwig the Snowy 
Owl, Draco Malfoy, a Golden Snitch, dragons and more!
10 Magical Flyers, with step-by-step instructions.

$26.99  
Activity Book  
Theme(s): Activity Books 
Ages 8 and up • 9 ¼" x 11" 
62 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-5979-1

ALSO AVAILABLE

978-1-4431-5544-1 • $24.99

AC
TI

VI
TY

 B
OO

KS

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 



60

AP
RI

L 16 000  
COPIES SOLD!

 

Inside

BY ROBERT MUNSCH
ILLUSTRATED BY MICHAEL MARTCHENKO 
$9.99  
Early Childhood • Board Book 
Theme(s): Humorous Stories; Self-Esteem  
& Self-Reliance 
Ages 0-4 • 6" x 6" 
28 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5942-5

ALSO AVAILABLE IN PAPERBACK • $8.99 

La princesse dans un sac
The Paper Bag Princess 
978-0-545-99118-6

La princesse dans un sac
The Paper Bag Princess  

A classic now available in board book!
This bestselling modern classic features a princess who rescues  
a very snooty—and ungrateful—prince.

ROBERT MUNSCH is Canada's bestselling author of more than fifty 
picture books for young readers. His heartwarming and hilarious 
stories are beloved by children, parents, teachers and booksellers 
alike. In 2009, he was inducted into Canada's Walk of Fame.  
He lives in Guelph, Ontario.

MICHAEL MARTCHENKO illustrated are as instantly identifiable and 
lovable as Robert Munsch's stories. His wild and colourful pictures 
add depth and even more hilarity to these picture book tales. He 
received the CBA Children's Illustrator of the Year Libris Award in 
2006. He lives in Toronto, Ontario.

EA
RL

Y 
CH

IL
DH

OO
D

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 



61

AP
RI

L
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

MOTHER’S DAY  
IS MAY 14TH!

Inside

BY CAROLINE JAYNE CHURCH 
$11.99  
Early Childhood • Padded Board Book 
Theme(s): Family / Parents; Bedtime & Dreams 
Ages 0-3 • 7" x 8 ¼" 
22 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-5929-6

Mon amour pour toujours 
I Will Love You Forever

With charming illustrated and poignant rhyming text, this tender story is 
a heartwarming reminder of the never ending love between a parent and 
child. A sweet message to share with little ones to let them know that 
whoever they become and wherever they go, they are cherished.

CAROLINE JAYNE CHURCH has worked in every field of illustration, including 
advertising, packaging, character creation, card design and paper products. 
She now works from a studio in Farnham, Surrey, writing and illustrating 
children's books, some of which have now been published in eight different 
languages. She lives in Surrey, England.

EA
RL

Y 
CH

IL
DH

OO
D

ALSO AVAILABLE • $11.99 EACH

Je suis un grand frère
I Am a Big Brother!
978-1-4431-4759-0

Je suis une grande sœur
I Am a Big Sister!
978-1-4431-4760-6

Mon p'tit bout de chou
Sweet Child of Mine
978-1-4431-4522-0

Dix petits orteils
Ten Tiny Toes
978-1-4431-3695-2

Je t'aime de la tête aux pieds
I Love You Through and Through
978-0-545-99206-0

Bonne nuit, je t'aime!
Good Night, I Love You
978-1-4431-1848-4

Je t'aime comme...
How Do I Love You?
978-0-545-98203-0



62

AP
RI

L

Cartes éclair 123
Flashcards 123
978-1-4431-5400-0 

NO
N-

FI
CT

IO
N Apprendre avec

$9.99  
Non-fiction • Plastic cover with spiral 
Theme(s): Mathematics / General 
Ages 3-6 • 8 ½" x 11 ½" 
28 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5931-9 

Trace et efface : Mon premier cahier de maths
Write and Wipe Counting

Trace et efface : Mon premier cahier de maths is perfect 
for helping children who are learning to write and use the 
numbers 1 to 10. The book comes with a wipe-clean pen and 
the glossy board is easy to clean, so that children can try a 
page, wipe it clean, and try it again!

This interactive book shows children exactly how to write 
the numbers 1 to 10, and provides practice in counting and 
ordering numbers.

Inside  

C’est la
 fête  

des Père
s!

ALSO AVAILABLE • $7.99

Inside



63

AP
RI

L
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S

EARTH DAY  
IS ON  

APRIL 22!

Inside  

C’est la
 fête  

des Père
s!

C’est bien d'être écolo!
(Not published in english)

Gustave and Olivia love their planet! In this book, they demonstrate how 
to take care of the environment by recycling, reducing waste and energy 
usage, and much more! The ideal read for Earth Day on April 22nd!

The Je suis capable! series present a quirky look at how young children 
love to do things by themselves. Each thematic book features bright and 
hilarious illustrated by Dominique Pelletier, the artist behind the popular 
100 blagues! Et plus... series, children's favourite joke books!

DOMINIQUE PELLETIER started drawing at a very young age. But unlike 
most children, he kept doing it when he grew up! He studied graphic 
communication at Laval University and now works exclusively on  
children's books. He lives in Saint-Liboire, Quebec.

Je suis capable!

BY DOMINIQUE PELLETIER 
$8.99 
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Recycling & Green Living;  
Nature & the Natural World / Environment 
Ages 3-6 • 8" x 8" 
24 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5922-7

Je suis capable! 
978-1-4431-2595-6

Je suis capable!  
C’est la fête des Pères!
978-1-4431-4521-3

Je suis capable!  
C’est la rentrée!
978-1-4431-4738-5

Je suis capable!  
C’est Pâques!
978-1-4431-4330-1

Je suis capable!  
Le camping
978-1-4431-5357-7

ALSO AVAILABLE • $8.99 EACH

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 



64

AP
RI

L

Cyan Magenta Yellow Black Cyan Magenta Yellow Black

15

T
J
7

6
-1

1
-2

0
1

5
 S

c
h

o
la

s
ti
c
 A

re
 P

ir
a

te
s
 P

o
li
te

 W
:1

1
"X

H
:9

" 
1

7
5

L
 1

3
0

g
s
m

 L
u

m
i 
M

/A
R

h
o

d
a

m
in

e
/M

a
g

e
n

ta

BY CORINNE DEMAS AND ARTEMIS ROEHRIG
ILLUSTRATED BY DAVID CATROW 
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Action & Adventure / Pirates;  
Social Themes / Manners & Etiquette 
Ages 3-6 • 11" x 9" 
40 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-5921-0

Les pirates sont-ils polis?
Are Pirates Polite?

Fun, rhyming text by Corinne Demas and Artemis Roehrig pairs 
pirates' questionable activities with their lead-by-example lessons 
in manners. David Catrow's humorous, zany illustrated depict the 
swashbuckling nature of the pirates. Follow along as pirates have 
fun on a pirate ship, divide up their treasure, and teach manners. 
Aarrrrr!

CORINNE DEMAS is the award-winning author of numerous books  
for children and adults, including Saying Goodbye to Lulu and  
Always in Trouble.

ARTEMIS ROEHRIG lives in Western Massachusetts and loves to  
share stories with her two children. This is her first book.

DAVID CATROW is the illustrator of numerous notable books for children. 
He is also a nationally syndicated editorial cartoonist whose work 
appears in the New York Times, the Los Angeles Times, and the 
Chicago Sun-Times, as well as in nine hundred other newspapers. 
David lives in Springfield, Ohio.

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S

Cyan Magenta Yellow Black Cyan Magenta Yellow Black

25

T
J
7

6
-1

1
-2

0
1

5
 S

c
h

o
la

s
ti
c
 A

re
 P

ir
a

te
s
 P

o
li
te

 W
:1

1
"X

H
:9

" 
1

7
5

L
 1

3
0

g
s
m

 L
u

m
i 
M

/A
R

h
o

d
a

m
in

e
/M

a
g

e
n

ta

Inside

ALSO AVAILABLE

Comment je suis devenu pirate
How I Became a Pirate
978-0-439-96691-7 • $9.99

Comment les pirates changent 
les couches
Pirates Don't Change Diapers
978-0-545-99822-2 • $9.99

Nos voisins les pirates
Pirates Next Door
978-1-4431-2538-3 • $11.99

Le croque-pirate
The Pirate-Cruncher
978-1-4431-1630-5 • $11.99



65

AP
RI

L
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

MORE THAN 3,000 
COPIES SOLD SINCE 

MARCH 2016!

Jusqu’à ce qu’il  
entende un bruit  

INQUIÉTANT.
Sa vie reste  

donc la même, 
jour après jour.

Les semaines  
et les mois  

se succèdent, 
tour à tour.

Kévin reste immobile, 
au-dessus d’un monde  

tourbillonnant...

Inside

BY RACHEL BRIGHT
ILLUSTRATED BY JIM FIELD 
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Social Themes / New Experience;  
Social Themes / Self-Esteem & Self-Reliance 
Ages 3-6 • 9 ½" x 11 ¾" 
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5547-2

Le koala qui ne voulait pas
The Koala Who Could

Sometimes change comes along whether we like it or not . . . but if you 
let it, change can be the making of you. Kévin the Koala discovers this 
and more in this delightful picture book from the bestselling creators of 
La souris qui rugit!
Stylish art and vibrant storytelling from two contemporary stars make 
this a story to shout about — it will make you laugh, cry and read it 
every bedtime.

RACHEL BRIGHT is a writer of words, drawer of pictures and thinker of happy 
thoughts. With a cacophony of quirky characters tumbling tirelessly from her 
imagination, she is one of the South West's most prolific talents. Creating 
a growing portfolio of beautifully imagined children's stories, an award-
winning card and gift empire, Rachel brings her own unique sunshine to  
the very young and the slightly older alike.

JIM FIELD is a hugely talented illustrator. His first picture book Cats Ahoy! 
written by Peter Bently won the Booktrust Roald Dahl Funny Prize in 2011 
and was nominated for the Kate Greenaway award. Jim lives in London.

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S

! REVIEWS: LA SOURIS QUI RUGIT

A heartfelt message, delightfully conveyed.

      ~ Parents in Touch

La souris qui rugit
The Lion Inside
978-1-4431-4978-5

BY THE SAME AUTHOR • $11.99

9-COPY COUNTER DISPLAY 
6 copies of Le koala qui ne voulait pas  
and 3 copies of La souris qui rugit
$107.91
978-1-4431-5977-7



66

AP
RI

L
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

OK
S

! REVIEWS: IL NEIGE GRAND-PAPA!

Snow has a way of reshaping our reality, and it’s in that sensation of 
wonder that Usher’s truth lies. He has created the feeling that when 
it snows, something unexpected and magical might lurk outdoors; 
perhaps even a hippo or two.

        ~ The New York Times

Grand-papa me nomme capitaine.

Il recommence à pleuvoir.

Inside

Inside

BY SAM USHER 
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Imagination & Play;  
Nature & the Natural World / Weather 
Ages 3-7 • 8 ½" x 12 ¼" 
40 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-5568-7

Il pleut grand-papa!
Rain 

Sam wants to go out but it's pouring rain, so he and Grandpa decide to stay 
inside until the rain stops. Sam drinks hot chocolate, reads his books and 
dreams of adventures while Grandpa gets on with his important paperwork. 
Grandpa seems to have a VERY important letter to write; a letter that has 
to be posted, despite the rain and floods. As they finally go outside, Sam 
and Grandpa have a magical adventure.

SAM USHER studied illustration and graduated in 2008. His first book, Have  
You Seen Sassoon? was longlisted for the Greenaway Medal and shortlisted 
for the Red House Children's Book Award and the Waterstones Children's 
Book Prize.

BY THE SAME AUTHOR • $11.99

Il neige grand-papa!
Snow
978-1-4431-3690-7



67

AP
RI

L
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S

Inside Excusez-moi!

C'est cela. 
Le marais 
   tout  
   entier 
  est 

  deja la. 
Pourquoi 

pas  
vous?

``

BY DANIEL MIYARES 
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Humorous Stories; Social Themes / 
Manners & Etiquette 
Ages 4-8 • 11" x 9" 
40 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5436-9

Excusez-moi!
Pardon me!

It's a beautiful, sunny day in the swamp when a little yellow bird 
settles down on a rock—only to be interrupted as first a heron, 
then a frog, then a turtle ask to sit on the rock with him. As each 
animal says "pardon me," the little bird's replies get grumpier.
When a fox comes by, the bird finally loses his cool. But it just 
so happens that fox showed up for a reason, and the little bird's 
outburst leads to a surprise ending you'll want to read again  
and again.

DANIEL MIYARES has illustrated books such as Bambino and Mr. Twain 
and Waking Up is Hard to Do. Excusez-moi! was his first adventure as 
an author/illustrator, followed by Float. He earned a BFA in illustration 
from Ringling College of Art and Design in 2002 and has since worked 
for Hallmark Cards Inc. Daniel currently lives near Kansas City.

ALSO AVAILABLE

Ce n’est pas mon chapeau
This is Not My Hat
978-1-4431-4035-5 • $11.99

Rendez-moi mon chapeau!
I Want My Hat Back
978-1-4431-3405-7 • $10.99

! REVIEWS 
Miyares, in his first outing as both author and artist, follows  
in the footsteps of Jon Klassen . . . A winning, mischievous  
read-aloud.

                ~ Publishers Weekly

Sumptuously illustrated.

                ~ The Wall Street Journal



68

AP
RI

L

Une fois arrivée à la maison avec ses poissons, 
Swanda réfléchit et dit à Waldo :

– Je crois qu’ils seraient plus heureux dans  
un contenant un peu plus grand...

– Ouaf! Ouaf! aboie Waldo, très inquiet.

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S

CROU

CROU CROU

CROU
CROU

BY JAMES SAGE
ILLUSTRATED BY PIERRE PRATT 
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Animals / Birds; Humorous Stories 
Ages 4-7 • 8 ¼" x 11" 
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5982-1

Arrête de nourrir les oiseaux!
Stop Feedin' da Boids!

When Swanda moves from the countryside to Brooklyn, she misses 
the wildlife she left behind. But not for long… The first time she steps 
onto her balcony she sees a flock of birds and decides to buy them a 
birdfeeder. 
But this is the city, and where there's food, there are pigeons. Blinded 
by her love of nature, Swanda keeps feeding the birds, while her 
neighbours become increasingly annoyed by the messy and noisy 
pigeons. Will the peace be restored?
Playful text and humorous, vibrant illustrated make this a terrific  
read-aloud!

JAMES SAGE is the author of over a dozen books for children, including 
Fat Cat and Mr. Beast. James is an American who has lived and travelled 
in many parts of the world, and now lives in the United Kingdom in 
Lincolnshire.

PIERRE PRATT is the internationally acclaimed, award-winning illustrator  
of over 50 books for children. He lives and works in Montreal and in  
Lisbon, Portugal.

Inside

6-COPY COUNTER DISPLAY 
6 copies of Arrête de nourrir les oiseaux!
$71.94
978-1-4431-5974-6



69

AP
RI

L
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

Pat contre le dragon
Sir Pete the Brave

When Lady Callie, the most awesome harpist in all the land, goes missing, it’s 
up to Sir Pete to save her. But when he ends up trapped in a dragon’s lair, Lady 
Callie might have to do the saving.

JAMES DEAN’S art has sold in more than ninety galleries and shops across the 
United States. He has devoted his paintings to Pete the Cat for fifteen years and 
has turned his natural love for cats into his life's work. He illustrated his first self-
published children's book, Pat le chat : J'adore mes souliers blancs, in 2008.  
James lives in Savannah, Georgia, with his wife Kimberly.

BY JAMES DEAN 
$7.99  
Early Reader • Paperback 
Theme(s): Readers / Beginner; Dragons, 
Unicorns & Mythical; Animals / Cats 
Ages 4-7 • 6" x 9" 
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5926-5

Je lis avec Pat le chat
Pete the Cat I Can Read

Inside 

Pat sous
 la mer

EA
RL

Y 
RE

AD
ER

S
Pat prend le train
Pete the Cat's Train Trip
978-1-4431-5503-8

Pat sous la mer
Pete the Cat Scuba Cat
978-1-4431-5353-9

La banane pourrie
Pete the Cat and  
the Bad Banana
978-1-4431-4795-8

Pat se fait beau  
pour l’école
Too Cool for School
978-1-4431-4534-3

Un poisson pour Pat
A Pet for Pete
978-1-4431-4318-9

Pat au baseball
Play Ball!
978-1-4431-3634-1

Pat à la plage
Pete at the Beach
978-1-4431-3619-8

L’énorme sandwich
Pete’s Big Lunch
978-1-4431-3416-3

IN THE SAME SERIES • $7.99 EACH



70

AP
RI

L

WORLD OCEAN  
DAY IS

JUNE 8TH!

Inside  

Mon grand
 livre d

e l’espa
ce

BY CATHERINE D. HUGHES
ILLUSTRATED BY FRANCO TEMPESTA 
$21.99  
Non-fiction • Paper Over Board 
Theme(s): Animals / Marine Life 
Ages 4-8 • 10 ¼" x 10"  
128 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5580-9

Mon grand livre de l’océan
My Big Book of the Ocean

Mon grand livre de l'océan is an adorable animal reference 
that includes the sea's high-interest animals, such as dolphins, 
sharks, whales, and penguins, and introduces kids to some of its 
lesser-known creatures. More than 100 charming animal photos 
illustrate the profiles, with facts about the creatures' sizes, diets, 
homes, and more. 

PAPER OVER 
BOARD

ALSO AVAILABLE 

Mon grand livre de l'espace
Little Kids First Big Book of Space
978-1-4431-5445-1 • $21.99

Absolument tout sur les roches et minéraux
Everything Rocks and Minerals
978-1-4431-5446-8 • $19.99

Mon grand livre des pourquoi
First Big Book of Why
978-1-4431-3801-7 • $21.99

Mon grand livre de dinosaures
First Big Book of Dinosaurs
978-1-4431-4765-1 • $21.99

NO
N-

FI
CT

IO
N



71

AP
RI

L
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

BY HELAINE BECKER
ILLUSTRATED BY MARIE-ÈVE TREMBLAY 
$11.99  
Non-fiction • Paperback 
Theme(s): Mathematics / General;   
Biography & Autobiography / General 
Ages 6-9 • 9" x 10" 
36 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5963-0

Raconte-moi les graphiques
L’histoire de William Playfair
Lines, Bars and Circles: How William Playfair Invented Graphics

Born in Scotland over 250 years ago, William Playfair was a dreamer who  
saw the word differently from other people. Unfortunately, this skill didn't 
easily translate into the fame and fortune he hoped for. In fact, it often got 
him in trouble with family, friends and bosses. But Will's innovative vision  
did inspire a big idea that would set him apart: he turned numbers into 
pictures by creating line graphs, bar graphs and pie charts! Numbers as 
pictures? There's an idea that's off the charts!

HELAINE BECKER has written many laugh-out-loud funny books for children, 
including the bestselling Un porc-épic dans un sapin et Vive le vent d'hiver!  
She is extremely active in the world of children's literature, in addition to being  
a swimmer, cyclist, runner, and read-aholic. Helaine lives in Toronto, Ontario.

MARIE-ÈVE TREMBLAY is an illustrator living in Montreal, Quebec. Books she has 
illustrated include La vengeresse masquée et le Loup, as well as the interactive 
board books series Lift-the-Flap Questions and Answers.

NO
N-

FI
CT

IO
N

Inside



72

AP
RI

L

! REVIEWS 
Brief chapters, large print, lots of action, attractive illustrated in 
every spread… all combine to make an entertaining read.

           ~ Kirkus Reviews

BY TRACEY WEST
ILLUSTRATED BY DAMIEN JONES 
$9.99  
Chapter Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Animals / Dragons,  
Unicorns & Mythical 
Ages 6-8 • 5 ¼" x 7 ½" 
96 pages  
978-1-4431-5924-1 

No 6 - L’envol du dragon de la Lune
#6: Flight of the Moon Dragon

The Dragon Masters have to save the prime Dragon Stone or they will lose 
their connections to their dragons forever! Together with their friend Heru, 
the Dragon Masters travel to the Land of Pyramids. There, they must follow 
clues to locate the secret Pyramid of the Seven Dragons. Then they must solve 
puzzles to reach the prime Dragon Stone hidden inside the pyramid. Will the 
Dragon Masters find the magic stone? And what has been hurting its powers?

TRACEY WEST has written more than two hundred books for children and young 
adults, including the following series: Pixie Tricks and Hiro's Quest. She has 
appeared on the New York Times bestseller list as author of the Pokémon chapter 
book adaptations. Tracey currently lives in New York State's Hudson Valley.

Maîtres des dragons
Dragon Masters
This collection of books is for children who are just starting to read independently. 
With easy-to-read text, high-interest content, fast-paced plots, and illustrated on 
every page, these books will boost reading confidence and stamina.

IN THE SAME SERIES • $9.99 EACH

CH
AP

TE
R 

BO
OK

S

No 5 - Le chant du dragon du Poison
#5: Song of the Poison Dragon
978-1-4431-5502-1

No 4 - Le pouvoir du dragon du Feu
#4: Power of the Fire Dragon
978-1-4431-5352-2

No 3 - Le secret du dragon de l'Eau
#3: Secret of the Water Dragon
978-1-4431-5142-9

No 2 - Au secours du dragon du Soleil
#2: Saving the Sun Dragon
978-1-4431-4758-3 

No 1 - Le réveil du dragon de la Terre
#1: Rise of the Earth Dragon
978-1-4431-4757-6



73

AP
RI

L
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

Les méchants
The Bad Guys

IL
LU

ST
RA

TE
D 

NO
VE

LS

No 2 - Mission im-poule-ssible
#2: Mission Unpluckable

The Bad Guys are back with a daring plan to rescue 10,000 chickens from a 
high-security cage farm! But how do you rescue chickens when one of you is 
known as The Chicken Swallower?
Join The Bad Guys as they return for more dodgy good deeds with a new 
member of the team. And watch out for the super villain who might just be 
the end of them! Good deeds. Whether you like it or not...

AARON BLABEY was a successful actor for 15 years, as well as an artist, before 
becoming an author and illustrator of children's books. His first book, Pearl 
Barley and Charlie Parsley, won the 2008 Children's Book Council of Australia 
Book of the Year Award. Aaron has been included on the Smithsonian Institute's 
Notable Book List and was a National Literacy Ambassador for Australia. He 
lives in Sydney, Australia.

BY AARON BLABEY 
$11.99  
Illustrated Novel • Paperback 
Theme(s): Humorous Stories 
Ages 7-10 • 5 ¾" x 7 ½" 
144 pages  
978-1-4431-5523-6

Les méchants
Bad Guys
978-1-4431-5485-7

FROM THE SAME 
CREATOR AS  

CARLOS LE CARLIN!

Inside 

Les méchants

BY THE SAME CREATOR • $11.99



74

AP
RI

L

Inside

BY CERRIE BURNELL
ILLUSTRATED BY  
LAURA ELLEN ANDERSON 
$10.99  
Chapter Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Animals / Cats;  
Action & Adventure / General 
Ages 7-12 • 5 ½" x 8 ¼" 
128 pages  
978-1-4431-5516-8

Emma et le parapluie rouge
Harper and the Scarlet Umbrella

A beautifully written, lyrical tale featuring a cast of funny and 
loveable characters, created by Cerrie Burnell and stunningly 
illustrated by Laura Ellen Anderson. 
Emma lives in the City of Clouds with her Great Aunt Sassy and her 
beloved cat Midnight. When Midnight goes missing — together with 
all the cats of the neighbourhood — Emma realises that only her 
magical scarlet umbrella can help her find him... When Emma steps 
out with the umbrella in her hand, she is carried up into the sky on a 
series of amazing adventures. And Midnight isn't all she finds when 
she stumbles upon the Midnight Orchestra and its wild conductor...

CERRIE BURNELL is a presenter and writer, best known for her work in 
children's TV. She is featured in the Guardian's 2011 list of 100 most 
influential women, and her children's books include Snowflakes, 
Mermaid and Ballet Dreams.

LAURA ELLEN ANDERSON is the incredibly talented illustrator of the John 
Smith Is Not Boring series and Witch Wars, as well as books written by 
Cerrie Burnell.

CH
AP

TE
R 

BO
OK

S



75

AP
RI

L
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

! REVIEWS 
Readers (of any age) will be giggling from start to finish.

                ~ Publishers Weekly 

A riotously funny and original addition for all elementary school collections.

                ~ School Library Journal

Inside

GR
AP

HI
C 

NO
VE

LS

BY DAV PILKEY 
$14.99  
Graphic Novel • Paperback  
Theme(s): Action & Adventure /  
General; Humorous Stories 
Ages 7 and up • 5 ½" x 8 ¼" 
240 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-5923-4

No 2 - Déchaîné
#2: Unleashed

Super Chien is back and he's got a bone to pick with the world's fiercest  
feline felon!
Super Chien, the newest hero from the creator of Capitaine Bobette, is still 
learning a few tricks of the trade. If only the Chief would throw him a bone every 
once in a while . . . Pistache the cat is out of the bag, and his criminal curiosity is 
taking the city by storm. Can the canine crime biter unleash justice on this ruffian 
in time to save the city, or will Pistache get away with the purr-fect crime? 

DAV PILKEY has written and illustrated several popular award-winning books for 
children. Les aventures du Capitaine Bobette, which has sold more than one million 
copies in print, was an American Bookseller Pick of the Lists and a Publishers Weekly 
"Cuffie" Award winner for the Funniest Book of the Year and The Paperboy was chosen 
as a Caldecott Honor Book. Dav Pilkey lives in the Pacific Northwest.

Super Chien
Dog Man
978-1-4431-5501-4

BY THE SAME CREATOR • $14.99

Super Chien
Dog Man

978-1-4431-5984-5
E-BOOK



76

AP
RI

L
IL

LU
ST

RA
TE

D 
NO

VE
LS

! REVIEWS
Great, kooky, monstrous fun!

   ~ Jim Benton, bestselling author of Mon journal full nul

Inside

BY ELISE GRAVEL 
$16.99  
Illustrated Novel • Paperback 
Theme(s): Social Themes / Friendship;  Humorous 
Stories; Comics & Graphic Novels / General 
Ages 8 and up • 5 ½" x 8 ¼"  
176 pages, 1 colour 
978-1-4431-5925-8

Olga et le machin qui pue 
Olga and the Smelly Thing from Nowhere

Olga is the proud owner of a unibrow who hates wearing any kind of 
footwear, but she LOVES animals. She loves to study their habits and 
write them down. One day, as she's playing with her pet spider, she 
hears a commotion near the trash can. That's when she discovers a rare 
creature. A creature so rare that it hasn't been documented yet! She 
takes it upon herself to jot down her observations, including sounds, 
smells and diet. But alas, this new creature hasn't taken to any food she's 
offered it. Will Olga be able to pinpoint his favourite meal?

ELISE GRAVEL has won a Governor Gerneral Award for illustration, two 
Applied Arts Awards and a Grafika award. She also was short-listed for  
Mr. Christie's Book Award and the Prix jeunesse des libraires du Québec. 
She has written and illustrated several books for children in both French  
and English. Elise lives in Montreal.

BY THE SAME CREATOR

Comment ça va?  
Dessinons nos émotions!
How Do You Doodle?  
Drawing My Feelings and Emotions
978-1-4431-5428-4 • $14.99

Je veux un monstre!
I Want a Monster!
978-1-4431-5298-3 • $18.99

Jessie Elliot a peur de son ombre
Jessie Elliot Is a Big Chicken
978-1-4431-3867-3 • $16.99 

Inside

Inside

20-COPY FLOOR DISPLAY
20 copies of Olga et le machin qui pue
$339.80
978-1-4431-5978-4



77

AP
RI

L
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

IL
LU

ST
RA

TE
D 

NO
VE

LS

Inside

Inside

Inside



78

AP
RI

L
GR

AP
HI

C 
NO

VE
LS

! REVIEWS 
TenNapel mixes emotional epiphanies with humor in a way that  
will appeal to a broad audience.

                ~ School Library Journal

The story is a good blend of creepy, grotesque, and wacky.

                ~ Booklist

BY DOUG TENNAPEL 
$16.99  
Graphic Novel • Paperback 
Theme(s): Comics & Graphic Novels / 
General; Ghost Stories  
Ages 10 and up • 6" x 9"  
272 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5172-6

Spectropolis
Ghostopolis

Imagine Garth Hale's surprise when he's accidentally zapped to the 
spirit world by Frank Gallows, a washed out ghost wrangler. Suddenly 
Garth finds he has powers the ghosts don't have, but he's stuck in 
a world run by the evil ruler of Spectropolis, who would use Garth's 
new found abilities to rule the ghostly kingdom. When Garth meets 
Cecil, his grandfather's ghost, the pair search for a way to get Garth 
back home, and nearly lose hope until Frank Gallows shows up to fix 
his mistake. 

DOUG TENNAPEL was raised in the town of Denair, California. In 1994, he 
created Earthworm Jim, a character who would go on to star in video 
games, toy lines, and cartoon series. Doug is an Eisner award-winning 
artist, and his first graphic novel for Scholastic, Spectropolis, is a 2011 
ALA Top Ten Great Graphic Novels for Teens. His most recent graphic 
novel from Scholastic, Bad Island, has been published to critical acclaim. 
Doug lives in Glendale, California.

Inside 
 

L’effet
 carton

 

BY THE SAME CREATOR

L'effet carton
Cardboard
978-1-4431-4568-8 • $16.99 

Tommysaure
Tommysaurus Rex
978-1-4431-3609-9 • $14.99

Finalist, Prix Bédélys jeunesse, 2016



79

AP
RI

L
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

GR
AP

HI
C 

NO
VE

LS

No 2 - Fort Solitude
#2: Fort Solitude

Clark Kent is thrilled when he receives an invite to a spring break academic retreat. After 
taking down the villains of Ducard Academy the previous year, going back to life on the 
farm was a bit dull. Better yet, his friends Bruce and Diana have been invited there, too! 
What better way to spend spring break than with old friends (Poison Ivy, Harley Quinn) and 
new ones like Arthur Curry (Aquaman), Barry Allen (the Flash), and Vic Stone (Cyborg)?
When Clark arrives at Camp Evergreen, he makes new friends, and reconnects with old 
ones, and nothing seems weird at all! Well, that is until kids start disappearing … One 
by one … Plus, there's a lake monster, bigfoot has been spotted, there are reports of a 
boogeyman, and there may or may not be a UFO crashed into the lake. Clark, Bruce, and 
Diana will have to reassemble the Junior Detective — er — Criminal Investigation Unit, 
in an all-new, supernatural adventure!

DEREK FRIDOLFS has worked professionally as a writer, inker, and artist for DC, Marvel, and 
numerous comic companies in the past 15 years. His most recent written works include the 
Eisner nominated Batman Li'l Gotham published at DC. Derek lives in California.

DUSTIN NGUYEN is a New York Times bestselling American comic artist whose body of 
work includes - Batman, Superman/Batman, Batgirl, and Batman: Streets of Gotham. He is 
also credited for co-creating DC's all ages series - Batman Li'l Gotham written by himself 
and Derek Fridolfs.

BY DEREK FRIDOLFS
ILLUSTRATED BY DUSTIN NGUYEN 
$11.99  
Graphic Novel • Paperback  
Theme(s): Superheroes 
Ages 8 and up • 5 ½" x 8 ¼"  
176 pages 
978-1-4431-5928-9

DC Comics : La société secrète des superhéros 
DC Comics: Secret Hero Society
Young Batman, Superman, and Wonder Woman start their very own Junior Detective Agency!

Inside
No 1 - La  

société secrète des superhéros

No 1 - La société secrète des superhéros
#1: Study Hall of Justice
978-1-4431-5354-6

IN THE SAME SERIES • $11.99

Cover to
 come



80

AP
RI

L

BY JULIE LAVOIE
ILLUSTRATED BY DOMINIQUE PELLETIER 
$5.99  
Activity Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Activity Books; Games & 
Activities / Word Games 
Ages 6-10 • 8" x 10 ½" 
40 pages 
978-1-4431-5920-3

This great activity book includes word search puzzles, connect-the-dots drawings 
and fun illustrated to colour. Hours of fun guaranteed! A fabulous way to  
increase vocabulary.

JULIE LAVOIE obtained a degree in journalism and a masters degree in public 
administration, before working in politics, public relations, and publishing.  
She lives in Quebec.

DOMINIQUE PELLETIER started drawing at a very young age. But unlike 
most children, he kept doing it when he grew up! He studied graphic 
communication at Laval University and now works exclusively on  
children's books. He lives in Saint-Liboire, Quebec.

Mots mystères no 32
(Not published in English)

Inside

AC
TI

VI
TY

 B
OO

KS

ALSO AVAILABLE •  $5.99 EACH

Mots mystères no 31
978-1-4431-5508-3

Mots mystères no 30
978-1-4431-5179-5

Mots mystères no 29
978-1-4431-4904-4

Mots mystères no 28
978-1-4431-4326-4

LET’S CELEBRATE
CANADA’S 
150th  

ANNIVERSARY!

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 



81

AP
RI

L
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

NO
VE

LS

BY EMMA DONOGHUE
ILLUSTRATED BY CAROLINE HADILAKSONO 
$18.99  
Novel • Paperback 
Theme(s): Family \ Alternative Family; 
Multigenerational 
Ages 8 and up • 5 ½" x 8 ¼"  
320 pages  
978-1-4431-5582-3

©HarperCollins Canada, 2012.

Les Loteau plus un
The Lottery's Plus One

The bestselling author of the adult novel Room bursts onto the children's book 
scene with this cross between Little Miss Sunshine, Cheaper by the Dozen, 
and Modern Family.
Sumac Lottery is nine years old and the self-proclaimed "good girl" of her 
(VERY) large, (EXTREMELY) unruly family. And what a family the Lotterys are: 
four parents, children both adopted and biological, and a menagerie of pets, 
all living and learning together in a sprawling house called Camelottery. Then 
one day, the news breaks that one of their grandfathers is suffering from 
dementia and will be coming to live with them. And not just any grandfather: 
the long dormant "Grumps," who fell out with his son so long ago that he 
hasn't been part of any of their lives.
Suddenly, everything changes. Sumac has to give up her room to make the 
newcomer feel at home. She tries to be nice, but prickly Grumps clearly 
disapproves of how the Lotterys live: whole grains, strange vegetables, rescue 
pets, a multicultural household… He's worse than just tough to get along 
with — Grumps has got to go! But can Sumac help him find a home where he 
belongs?

EMMA DONOGHUE is the author of the international bestseller and Man Booker 
Prize finalist Room, as well as several other novels, including Kissing the Witch, 
which was shortlisted for the Tiptree Award. Born in Ireland, she now lives in 
Canada with her partner and their two children.

A YOUNG ADULT 
NOVEL FROM THE 

BEST-SELLING 
AUTHOR OF ROOM!

978-1-4431-5985-2
E-BOOK



Ann M. Martin &  

Raina Telgemeier

978-1-4431-5333-1 978-1-4431-5943-2978-1-4431-4730-9

Sylvie Desrosiers  
& Rémy Simard

978-1-4431-2929-9 978-1-4431-1469-1978-1-4431-4347-9

James Burks

978-1-4431-5109-2 978-1-4431-5911-1

$12.99  • Ages 7-9 
6" x 9"

$9.99 • Ages 3-7 
7" x 10"

Kazu Kibuishi

978-1-4431-4544-2

$16.99 • Ages 8-12 
6" x 9"

Jennifer &  
Matthew Holm $9.99 • Ages 7 & up 

5 ½" x 7" 

978-1-4431-2668-7 978-1-4431-2669-4 978-1-4431-2987-9

$16.99 • Ages 8-12 

5 ½" x 8" 

978-1-4431-5410-9

978-1-4431-4731-6 978-1-4431-5171-9



Lincoln Peirce

Raina Telgemeier

$14.99 • Ages 8-12 

5 ½" x 8 ¼" 

$16.99 • Ages 8-12 

5 ½" x 8" 

978-1-4431-3607-5 978-1-4431-4349-3

978-1-4431-5443-7

Dav Pilkey
$14.99 • Ages 7 & up 

5 ½" x 8 ¼" 

978-1-4431-2522-2978-1-4431-3923-9978-1-4431-0693-1

978-1-4431-5501-4 978-1-4431-5923-4

978-1-4431-1874-3

Dan Santat $16.99 • Ages 8-12 

5 ½" x 8 ¼" 

978-1-4431-3609-9

Doug TenNapel

978-1-4431-4568-8

$16.99 • Ages 9 & up 

6" x 9"

978-1-4431-3402-6

978-1-4431-5172-6

comic COrner!comic COrner!



84

IN
DE

X

January New Releases  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4-25
February New Releases . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26-34
March New Releases . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35-59
April New Releases . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60-83

0-100
100 blagues! Et plus…  No 41 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54
A-B
Académie Grimm, L' . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Ah, ces oiseaux!. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
Apprendre avec Scholastic . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4, 62
Amour selon Pat, L' . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Animal totem  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 56
Arrête de nourrir les oiseaux! . . . . . . . . . . . . . 68
Astronautes. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Attaque des ballons-monstres, L' . . . . . . . . . . 51
Au travail . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Aventure sous le trottoir, L'  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 45
Blanche-Neige et le nain grognon . . . . . . . . . 44
Boucle d’or est brave  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
C
Camions, Les . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Carnet de l’enfer  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51
C’est bien d'être écolo! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 63
Chasse à l’œuf de Pâques, La . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38
Cher Journal . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Classe en danger, Une  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 55
Clé de bronze, La . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Contes réinventés  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 44
Costume de Malaika, Le . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Cot, cot, cot! Allons à la foire! . . . . . . . . . . . . . 37
D-G
DC Comics : La société secrète
des superhéros . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 79

Déchaîné . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 75
Dinosaures, Les (niveau 2) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Dix petits cochons affamés . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
École des apprentis-magiciens, L' . . . . . . . . . 55
Emma et le parapluie rouge . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 74
Enfin, le grand jour! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Envol du dragon de la Lune, L' . . . . . . . . . . . . . 72
Éveil des vers gluants, L'  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51
Excusez-moi!  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 67
Farfadet trop petit, Le  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
Fête de la Saint-Valentin en péril!, La  . . . . . . 12
Fort Solitude . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 79

H-L
Harfangs des neiges, Les (niveau 1) . . . . . . . . 33
Harry Potter : En plein vol . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 59
Hibou Hebdo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50
Histoire des chênes de Vimy, L' . . . . . . . . . . . . 49
Il pleut grand-papa! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 66
J’adore les bisous . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
J’ai besoin deun câlin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
J’aime dessiner : Étape par étape  . . . . . . . . . 34
Jardinier de la nuit, Le. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41
Je lis avec Pat le chat  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 69
Je lis! Maths : série 2  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Je ne suis pas un numéro. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
Je suis capable!  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 63
Je suis un tricératops . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Je suis un tyrannosaure . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Klutz . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 58-59
Koala qui ne voulait pas, Le . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 65
LEGO City . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12, 38-39
LEGO City – La boîte à lecture  . . . . . . . . . . . . 39
Loteau plus un, Les  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 81
Loups, Les (niveau 3) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
M
Ma branche préférée . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Magisterium . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Mais je t’aime déjà! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Maître des dragons . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 72
Méchant Minou n’aime pas la neige . . . . . . . . 6
Méchants, Les  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 73
Merveilleuse machine à se faire
des amis, La  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29

Mes petits livres 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 46
Mission : adoption . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54
Mission im-poule-ssible . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 73
Mission secours . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 47
Mon amour pour toujours  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 61
Mon corps en santé. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20-21
Mon grand livre de l’océan  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 70
Mon nom est Tonnerre  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Morts de peur . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 53
Mots mystères no 32  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 80
Mots qu’il me reste, Les . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
N-O
National Geographic Kids . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33, 70
Nouvelle élève, La . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50
Olga et le machin qui pue  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 76-77
Ongles en folie No 2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 58

INDEXIN
DE

X



85

IN
DE

X
▶ 

w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

IN
DE

X

P-R
Pat contre le dragon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 69
Pat le chat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Petit chevalier qui affrontait les dragons, Le 42
Petit lapin de Pâques, Le  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
Pirates sont-ils polis?, Les . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 64
Plumo et Phobie . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 53
Pokémon : La série XYZ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 47
Policiers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Polo au pôle Nord  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Pourquoi je dors . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Pourquoi je fais de l’exercice  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Pourquoi je me brosse les dents . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Pourquoi je me lave les mains . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Pout-Pout a peur du noir  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Princesse dans un sac, La . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60
Que font les grandes personnes toute
la journée? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

Quel beau petit! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
Quelle tête! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Qui va gagner? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 48
Raconte-moi les graphiques . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 71
Requin-marteau ou le requin
bouledogue?, Le . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 48

Ricky Ricotta et son robot géant contre
les manchots méga-méchants de Pluton  . . 52

S-Z
Spectropolis  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 78
Super Chien  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 75
Supervedettes des sports. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 57
Touche à tout  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Toujours avec moi . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Trace et efface : Mon premier
cahier de maths . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 62

Tu n’es pas vilain, petit canard! . . . . . . . . . . . . 44
Turbo  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54

Ill
us

tra
tio

ns
 fr

om
 O

lga
 et

 le
 m

ac
hi

n 
qu

i p
ue

 ©
 E

lis
e 

G
ra

ve
l, 

20
17

.



Facebook.com/Ed.Scholastic Scholastic.ca/editions 

Pinterest.com/Ed_Scholastic

C
ov

er
 il

lu
str

at
io

ns
 fr

om
 M

on
 n

om
 es

t T
on

ne
rre

 ©
 Y

uy
i M

or
ale

s, 
20

17
.

ed_scholastic

Join Us Online!

Receive our latest news:

Scholastic.ca/editions/enbref

Les Éditions Scholastic,  
604, King Street West, Toronto (Ontario) M5V 1E1 CANADA. 
All right reserved. Printed in Canada  3136935


